BECKER, Rev. Franklyn W.
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Released for work outside the Biocese - June M, 1977
Assoclate Pastor, St. Margaret Mary Paxish, Milwaukee - August 1, 197%:77%

~ o . ﬁssﬁciate Pastor, St. John Parish, South Milvaskee - December 9%, 1980
' ’ “Temporary administratox, 5t. Joseph Parish, Lylms, with Mission of st.
: . |~ xilifan, Lyons Township - July 1, 1580
. ) \;

Temp. Associate, St. ‘Bugene’s Parish, Fox Polnt — Awg. 29, 1380
Sick Leave ~ Japuary 25, 1983
Contiouing edvcation in Clinical Pastoral Edueat:len, St. 303¢:ph

Hospital, Milwaukee « Beptember 1, 1983-December 2 1983, ané !
[T : part-—t:{ne Chaplain, $t. Joseph Hospital.
.l * i _Awaiting .ﬁsslgnment - Japuary 1, 1984
. Chaplain to the Catholic Patients, West Allis Meworial Hospital, -
' . _ - A L H E]]i } vm]er 6.. 1983} .
‘. ' Awaiting Assignment - October I, 1991 . ’ :
: Not Assigned - July 1 1993 N . - ;
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0T sATHY FRANCTS SHAINARY

IR . 3257 South Lake Drive .
i o ] T Milwaukee 7, W:gsconsm -
. We submit the Transcript of Credits earned at the Summer
o . School classes at the Seminary Villa by _ BEGKER, Frawklyn W.
who attended dvring the years: 1961, 1962

Division Number  Course Description Cr.Res. Grade Cr.Pts.
] . 1 -

Summer 1960° .
Speech V-3 Mechanics .of Speech 1

Science V-2,  Scientific Cosmology ] 1

o L
e, Lo Mt

: _ Supmer 1961 - . : _
Psych. V-25 " Appliéd Psychology 1 - }1.B- 3

. Science V-26 " Atomic Theory - 1. B | . 3

Summer 1962 - ' }
Psych. V=27 Apphed Counseling 1 A L

. Seience V-28 Scientific Cosmology - 1 B | 3

i ST s SR S -

NI

e
;
N
-
S

.-Annotatlons. - - ' et -~
-An A is eqtnvalent to 93 100; B to 85—-92, C to 77- 81.,, D to 70-76;

an F indicates a failure. Class period is 50 wimutes. The Suvwmer
Session includes a minimum of twenty class periods.
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. 3257 S. Lake Drive, Milwankee 7, Wis, )
We subreit the trans;:npt of c;—edits of. . veunen Bﬂﬁm,..ﬂanklyn Winlaﬁl .

LR 2y AR R T E LT

enrolled in the THEOLOGICAL DEPARTMENT during the scholastic years.. 3900396k

---------

S - JCrean] GRADE Aoy
* Dogmatic Theology .- Pl 18 o
200. De Revdatmne, de Ecclesia, de LOCIS wvavenessianneenenennnens P (1 Ly 20
301. Cycde A—De Deo Uno et Trino, de Gratia, de VIPUS «oeneooseen oo e 10 1 b1D ;10
302, Cyde B—De Deo Creante et Elevante, de Peccato’ Originali, De Incamatmne, de .
Beata Virgine et de Y e T O DA heennan 10 bic %g
275. De Sacramentis in genere et specm, de NOVISSIEIE +onvvms e ones erersaenas o[ B e )
Sacred Scriptuse ’ ! P
201. Iutroductio in wniversam Scripturam Saczam .......... e rerrreeanamaraeaeares 21 0C1¢C g
203. Cycle A—Libsx Historici et Prophetica VI oot fiiiiini i iaccneans -] 6§ D}ID .
303, Cyde B—Evangelia . oooiveoiinrimimie e R 6
305, Cyde C—Epistolae, Actus Apostolomm, Apocalyysxs . 8 E .19
278 Libn Didactics V.. oo e P 61 DD | b6}
Moral Theolo . . ’ :
De Principlis v cvevcrereevrrrsicrmrnonsanns T T, R L6l BJE 5%
306. Cycle A—-De Decalogo, G Sacramentis «veevvnrneeilonreceervrereanninrunns .16 Cip 9
307, Cycde B--De Pracceptis Ecelesize, de Justitia, de Praect:pt:s Parhcnlanbus ceeeeed 6 cie §i12
311 Cyc]e C-~De Virtutibns Theologicis. . ... B e rie e e )2
276. De Poenitentis, de Sexto ..o veunn. e enberaenrebanaan e IR S BlC g
Pastoral Theology (Z77) overiroiinraerrreclornneacnesn. e vl 4t et |
Oriental Theology {ZBZY ...ttt e ta e raar e cmrvm i rareriesanens 2 BiB . 2
Church History . ' ) .
308 Cycle A—The Barly Church ..oooovo oviieeiiieienan..s S el 6 1 BIE 1 15
368, Cycle B-~The Church in the Middle Ages ... ... ... . ... T, sk{ B{B { 12
310. Cyde €—The Church in Modern Times ...... g Bhi BIB | 12
Canop Law ; ’ ) . -
203, Prolegomena ef Normae GeneraleS. ... iou ot eratitrrr ceremneersrneenrncns 4 cliB {10
227. De Personis, de Rebus, de-Processibus, de Lege Poenal 26 Bi D 6
. 250, Lex Matnmomahs b ramviveer o e rarina bemecmm e 4 ¢le 8
Sacred Litwgy ‘ :
204. The Object, Sources, History, Forms of Litnrgy ....... et errrener ey 2 B} B 6
225 The Mass, Missal, Calendar ... coooorio.. [ S
251. The Breviary, Satraments, Pontifical Cesemonies Cineluded. 2250 4] ALAT 26
287. Celebration of Mass, Ritual, Extraordinary Services . ......... eeimr e eaanen 4 cice 8
Ascetical Theology ’ i
205, Christian Perfection ... oiriir e rirratemvrhr s e r et n e 2 AT G 6
313. The Pesiod of Porgation ... ;S.nclucied 311;.——15...‘..‘ ................... A Bi C 10
3M. The Period of IBuminallon ..o vicviiinieiciresoirreronsen ermreesrrreenirenn 2.1 .
315 The Peried ofUm(m ........ F . . 21 N
Catechetics (zn&zm) A4 B 2y
: Hogiteliss. " T '
S B Thmrzhcat nstriction thh p;achcc_“ z1 ClB
. 230 Gorirse 207 vomimeds . RETHOR_Eydluation. . e t-e.a1 21 BB
252, Cenrse 20-contmued: | Homiletic, Pmct;t.q@...........-... ......... weed 21 Bl E
280, Lovase 200 conBinued, . Admed-.--?_.. ................ R, vennne 1 2 Bi C
318. Practical Gmdapce .o.ov.... Fenkeneiresevanin herriserarrenn heeranenramerans 2
319, Course 38 comtinned .......... eermann A verranreaan nea] 2
320. Polish Homﬂchcs ...... et et e h b et eea et aean——— Caevaeeenn
Music ’ '
206. Gregorian Cluanl and Chorch Mugic, ... o..seeeecnesieaeennnn Sererreeenas .12 B
226, Course 206 comtivnid - sterafféﬁpﬂqi'»ﬁ ....... 2 B
253, Course286-comtinacd, A1 6ar. Chy ﬁ nbs oo, 2 A
Z3L 'thwigunhmmn-piamt ureh Mus. J‘E"gi. ....................... 2 . A
Annotations General. average. and. xank: 2.‘289....3&\;!1 in.class: .e.if bye il
" Kep: Cowrses numbeored 200224 are 2 second 20994 To_ihicd + r e 390 romracs o .
;o?m Aﬁ;ﬁ’mw?"' ”g"ssm‘cmn 2-—:&1\2' ndscates 4 hos:?}‘z s m‘q’;‘fh’p smma???%,f“}?,
SEAL ‘ ) (Sigﬁed)wv ¥ LIt EAA )
Amivools7 - 0 Régistrar
| SPEGALTY rwiss ’ . _ ) S



. 8T. FRANCIS SEMINARY
3257 8. Lake Drive, Milwankee.7, Wis.,
ACCREDITED BY HORTH CENT._ASSN

We subosit the transcript of credits of .... BECKER, Eranklyn Hilliam U
who attended the SENIOR cox,ua(;z: DEPA'RTMEN’I‘ during the icholastic years .-19,58-=60

. Cyeit GRADE Crofit -
Philosophy ) ' Hre | 3ot Sem, | 20d S, §, Pointa
J00, LOZIC +veevrnnronems e amesereetoasetinee e aeeies 6 c 1z
101, Cosmoloy v duvrrrrererernmrrsrmer e crararenne 3 e &
102. Epistemology «......... [ e e 3 € |- 6
150, Rational PSychOlOgy «- - veemovnenrenesnaen e 6 B 18
151 Ontology «ovvevrnn-- Ciean Teeeen P 4 B e 10
152, General Ethics ....... S z Y k&
153. Philosophy of Refigion ............0......._. 4 e 8
Science ) . . .
110, Zotlogy vvvvercincrncvens P 5 A _ 20 .
11} Botany «vvecuinincninnn. R 5 B | 15
) 160, Genera] Sociology wvevvvirneen. e et - 4 B 12 .
161, History of Education ....c..ocomvuoiiiunne. 3 ¢ 6
i 162. Psychology of Bducation ... ... ivoiiii i 3 B 9
Langnage
115. Romanfitism ......... i, e eanretenennineann ) 2 ! C -8 ]
116, The Victorian ABL ..vvurvrierrvrveramracnioaaracaans 2 R .6
‘ 165. Shakespeare’s Tragedies .............. e, o2 A 8
L 166. Literary Crificism -........ e oz A 8
117, Biblical Greelt .. evvemeanenienennereaeaereeeanaeenns 2 | A j¢C 6
167, HeBrew -.ooieienronntierinnee e reeeaa i naanans 4 B B 12
History .
; 120. Histery of Chnstzan Literature ........oocooiiiniin, 4 B B 12
B 12] B‘bhca.! Amheelogy e ......'... ........... e z.T &1 ¢e.] & .
sk ' S B R o1 B
" Specch ~ . . o
125 and 126, Speech COMrection ....omuumrerenaseenenans 2 B B
175 .and 176. Speech Projeets ..oooveieiiiiiiiiiveninanene, 2 A A P
Music . . ‘ .
130 and 131 ’.I‘hcoryofGregorianChant.,...........-.......- 2 ci ey
! 180 and 181. Theory of Gregorian Clant.. ... S z . c c
Axmotations .....0...%he Bacheler. ai‘ AvES. Degresa was. cenferred.on. ... ... ..
s e Eranklyn ¥.. JBaskm:..en Janwary .30, 1961, .
L RS YL T BRI AR Je A ¢ e e 2 w5
A . - ’
Y - : 67")
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P ) . 1, the undcxmgned , e _ - i

presentmg io ﬂm Bishop my pebtwn for the mcephon of__.___m_w;__w —

T ;A5 the tiine for the sacxed

ordination ;s néar at haua havmg mefuﬁy oomdemd the mat’ter
) before God, "do upon my oath teshfy n t'he ﬁmt place that I am urged ’
A by no soxt ot compn!mon or fo:tt:e or fear in yeceivitig the a:foresai&
- sacred order, but thitT do spantanemmiy demre and of my o fall a
and free will wish to redeive thé same, becgmse I ¥mnow and feel that
Y am truly ealled by God: '

) i I acknowledge that I know fnﬂy 2}l the burdéns and other on: -
P : " sequentes which flow from the said satred” ordér, ‘and these'¥ froely
R wish and propose to assume: #nd with the grace of God I résplve’ 5
4 ' keep them most faithfully during my *'a;hole Life.

I declare especially that I am clearly aware of what the L-rw
of celbacy entails; and ¥ firmly resolve $ith. the help of Qod to ol
il that law m"lhng]y and to keep lt in its, enhmty nnh] the end.

Fmally, i smcerely proimise lhat 7 shalp always:, accordmg o f;h’éz
sacred canons, obey moist: exactly all the precepts of my Supenors'
and whatever the discipliné of the Church Tequites, beiig prepared
; ) - .to give an example of virtue either in work ‘or in “word, so-t’:’zat’ T
: may deserve to be rewarded by God for the assumption of so great an

This | promise, this ¥ vow, this Tswear, so help me God and these
sacred Gospels which I touch with my hand.

AMIL00199
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" Sancta Dei Erangelia, quae manibus meis tango.”

- Mikeankes, Wis.

Seminarium Sancti Franeisei Salesii

“Bgo subsignates. ... Fronciseus W, Becker . cum
petitionem Episcopo exhibuerim jbro fecipiemlo....__!?neéhgtgmtvﬁ___ﬂ.

Ordine, sacra instante Grdmahone, ac dibgenter Ye perpensa. coram

" Deo, furamento interposito, testificor in pnmm, nulla me, coach.one seu

vi, nec ullo lmpelh timore in recipiendo eodem satro ()rdme, sed i ipsum

sponte exopta:re, ac pIena liberaque yoluntate eumdem’ velle, cum ex-: Lo

‘periax; ac senham a Deo me _esse revera vocatum

"Fateor mihi plene -esse g:ognita cuncta onera cheterayde ax -

eodem saém Ordine dimanantia, quae sponte suscipere volo. AL, Propono,

eaque toto meae vitae curncu]o, Deg opitnlante, thgenhsmme seryare_

constitno, . - ' : P

Gt e

"Pmecipue quae caelibatus lex imporiet clare me i}ér(.’if):ér{e‘f
oshamio, eamque hbenter explere afque mtegre servare. usque ad ex-

tremum, Deo. adxutorqe, ﬁxmxter 3tatuo.

“Denigue sincera fide spondeo ingiter me  fore, ad normam -

sacrorum Canonum, obtemperaturmn obs:eqnen{asanna iis ommbus, quae

- mei praecipient I’raepemtl -et Boclesiae ﬁ)sup]ma exiget, paratmn ‘nr-

tutum exempla praebere sive opere sive sermone, adeo ut de tanti officii
susceptione remunerari a Deo merear.

“S:c spondeo, sic voveo, sie mm, sic wie Deus adiuvet et haec

el

_ Dieu_27z__..~__m'ensi&__Maﬁ____anni___JQM__“_- -

AMIL00200
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St Froncis Seminory

Mojor Demmt B25T7 So, Lake Drive .

M‘lwcmkee 7. Wisconsin
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1, the undemgned - = : in

.presenhng to the B:shop wny petrhon for the recept:on of__-____.___w"

ordinatio;u is pear at =ham‘l" haviﬁg éaxefuliy cmsidered the matter ;
befa}:e Go& do apon m‘y’ oath testify i Y the ﬁrst vhce that 1 am nrged -

by no sort of - c:ompu!smn or force or fea.r i reoemmla the- a:foresald

sacred order, but that ¥ do spontanewsly ﬂemre and of Wy own ftﬁl‘ L
and free will wish to recéive the same, because T lmnw ané fee! that‘

I am tn:ly called by God

T ackioiledis that T knoiw, fully 2l the birdens and other o |
sequences which’ fiow from the said sacied order, and these I freely

wish and propose-te assume: and with the grace of God ¥ xesolve it

. keep them most fa;thftﬂly d!mng my whole hfe. -

L

T declare especially- ihat I am cle:u"ly aware of wha[: the law

of celibacy éntails; and I'firmly resolve with the heﬁp of God fo-ful.

il that law willingly and to keep it in fis entirety until the _e_zgd.

- “Finally, ¥ sincerely promise that ¥ shall ‘ﬁwéfﬁ,"éccoi-dii:g”&. thé:'” .
sacxed canons, obey most exactly all the p:recepis of my Snpenors ‘
- and whatever: the discipling of the Chnrch reqmres, being prepared )

to give an example of virlue either fn otk or in word, so tf:tat 14
may. desexve to be rewdrded by God for the, :_msump?;on _of so great an

This 1 promisé; this T vow, this ¥ swear, $o help me God-and these
sacred Gospels which I toach with my hand.

AMIL00202
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Seminavium Suncti Francisei Salesii

¥- LR

- "Ego subsignatus. Franc;l.scus W Becker . i —cum-_

petitionem Eplscopo exhibuerim pro recapxendo...Jl}.a!: Q!la.‘im.a,.m,w

Ordme, aacra instante Ordmahone, ac dil:genter Te pexpensa c,o;:am

Deo,;uramento mterpomto testxﬁcar in pnm:s, nulla me _coactipne, sen - .
) vi, nee ullo Jmpelh bmore in_recipiendo eodem sacro O;dme, sed jpyum

sponte amptare ‘3. plena libexaque' vﬁl:mtai:e etimdem ve]!e, cum ex-

penar ace senham 2 Deo Jue esse révera vomtum

LN

e

“Faleor mihi plene esse cog;mta cuneta’ onera caeteraqne ox
codent sacra Ordine dimananiia; guae sponte susmpere,mlo ac Propono,

'ea(}&e toto meae vitae cumcnlo,,l)eo opxl:n]ante, dihgentnsslme sexvare
censhtnck e, P S e L

iy Tm T e B ER—- . L e BT

“Praccipue quac caehibatus “lex fmportet’ clare e “percipeie
ostendo eamgte., hhen!;e: explere atque . mteg:ce sexyaxe musque ad ex-
h'emmn, Deo athul:ore, ﬁnmter #atuo. . cny -

"Demque sineerd ﬁde spondeo 1ug1f:er me fore, ad normar
sacrorum Canonnm, obtemperaturam obseqnenbssxme iis omm”bus, quae
mei praec;pmnt Praepes:h et Ecc]e:gae dxsmplma exiget, paratum vn‘ﬂ .
tutom exempla,praebexa sm: opem snre sermopc, adeo ut ile tanh ciﬁci:i

ate o LY

susceptmne remuneranal)eo merear. . - . | "
"- ' T -

P VS N N SR UL

“Sic spondeo, sie’ voveo; ‘sm inre, sic me Dens adiavet et hzet

Tex It

. Sancta De1 Evangelia, quae manibus mels tango.”

- I)ie;;_fg__5 _menmd_ﬁﬁphmm-_lgﬁlw

Milwaukcc, Wis.

AMIL00263
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 servitil dioecesis se, mterposxto juramento, perp&tuo esdem servitio devo-

5 ki Furamentum,

i (€Can. 981, §1)

' Bgo . Francisgus ¥, __Becker ____ plenam hﬂ.bens notitiam praescnptl
canoms 981 Cedicis Juris Caneniei, quo stabuitur ut qln ordinantur titulo

vere debeant, spondeo ac juro me Dioecesi . Milwauchiae —

. s . “pexpetuo msemturum sub Ordmam prae(hctae Dloecesm pro tempore aue-
L toritate.

] ' Slc me Deus admvetet haee Sancta De1 Evangeha quae manibus tango

' %@@éw

" Candidatns ad... 3nbdiscenaing. . _erdinem.

i ' In quorsm fidem sub sigho.

Daturn die £ 7. mensis. Martil anni 1963

" Ego infraseriptus coram Domino testificor Dominam _Franciscum W, Becker

V ;. huius Seminarii Sancti Francisci Salesii alumnum et ad ordinem subdiaco- .. .

" natus candldatmn suprascnptam mrlsmrandl formoulam die suprascnpté

rite coram me enpisisse.

In quorum fidem subscrﬁ;o

Datum apud St. Francis, Wisconsin

~die. A7 _mer_nsis _Martii amnli?é’i ........ AMIL00206
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: Seminavinm Sancti Franciged Salesii

“Bgo_ sobsignatys. Fx_:a_x\n_ﬁfs eus i_\'._ Bé ck_far ;-gum

petitionem Eplscopo. exlaibuenm pro recipiendo.: Subdiaconatus

Ordine, -sacta mstante Oxdinatione, ac diligenter xe perpensa coraii

_ Deo, iuramento.interposity, testificor in primis, nulla me. coaclione, sen

vi, nec. ullo fmpelli thnore in recipiendo eodemn sacro Ordine, sed ipsam
sponte exoplare; g plena liberaque-voluntate etmdem velle, eum ex- .-

-peﬁaracsenﬁamal}epmeessemvaravocaimn. . oLt

"Fateor mihi plene esse cogniia cuncta onera caetel'aqne ex.
eodem sacro.Ordine dimananiia, gaze spontg smc!pemvolo ac pmpono,
eaque toto meae vitze enpdenle, Deo’ opstu]ante d]])genhss!me servare

. eonstitme. . ... . -

' *Praecipue quae’ eaclibatus Jex importet clare me pérciperé
ostende, - eamqne, libenter ex])lere atqne Jnbegre sexvare wague ad ex-

R

tremuna, Deo a&mtore. firmiter statue.

"Demque snmera ﬁde spondeo -ingiter me fore, ad normarm
sacrorwm Gangnum, obtemperaturom obseguentissime iis ompibug, quae
mei praecipient Praepositi, ef Ecclesiae disciplina. exiget, paratum.vir- -

tutim exempla priebere sive .oi_)gre sive sermone, adeo ut de tanti officil, -
suseeptione remunerari a Dleo merear, . -

“Smc apon&eo, sic voveo, sic mro, RC me Deus admvat et haec
Sancla Dei Is‘vangeha, .quae manibus meis tango,”

Die_27____.mensis_. Martii_ amei 1963 .

Milwankee, Wis. -

AMIL00207
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1, the vndersigned N - . i , in

pmsenhnv o the B:’Q‘mp iy peﬁ%oﬁ Yor the reeephonr BfuE g J:fm.__._

e Fid A Taw TRl
LI R O R

ordiiation iz mear at- haﬁd;’haﬁng-'t"ateﬁﬂy considered-the -matter -

Beforé God, do upoii’tny ‘bathrtestify itf the fiist place thit ¥ -%ni wed

by'ri¢ sort-of compulsion or-force- of.fear in”Yécelving fhieaforb¥aid

sacred order, but that I'do spontancously. désiré andl of 5i§¢wn full
and free will wish to Teceive the" satire; becanse F know' and feel- tﬁat
1 am troly called by God. g :

R T T ) i

I-acknowledgé that I kiow-fully di the burdehs Snd"other - ¢ois

sequences Which ow fromi the ‘said ‘sacred-order; and theSeT froely -
wish and propose to assume: and mth the grace of God I réso‘fm*txr-.-

keep them most ia:thf‘aliy durmg my. whole hfe. N

~F s

[T 1
MR

i ¥ deelaxe espemally that' ¥ am -cféady awakéof whal tﬁé ]aw

of celibacy entails; and I firmly-resolvé With-the -help- 0f*{}od 1 Tal-

i1l t}aat law w'ﬂmgly and to kee}) 1‘(: in 1!3 entzrety nnti’l the epd. .

e esl’

- Finally, I sinterely promise-that ¥ skail ‘ahirays, adcordime to' e

s:acred canons, ehey most exactly- ali+ tlhe precepts of my Supenors
and whatever the- diseipline of the Churck requires, being pmpared

to give an e:xample of virtue either i work or-i word, 5o ‘that ¥
may deserve to be xewarde(i i}y God for the nssnmptmn of B0 gyggt, an.
office.” - T

e e ot <

This 1 promite, this I vow, this I sweax, 50 help me God and these-

sacred Gospels which X tovch with my hand.

sl he T 2§ theEme £or the | sacred

g
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e Bﬁamma m;:klyn W, heckey .
Wesdlant;
RWisgonnds

- Dear Fathex mm

R’hﬁl& mttm dg to a!.nfmsm :yem Ehat you ave hexavﬂ;&h
appodited oyrate wk Boly Asswiphlon Varlsh, West Allds,
ea'ifm&m wedneyday, July lst. Tés wil) kindly. mwk

ﬁmﬁi: aa%m ko thy paskony F&tﬁwg agsa. g

Uhdgy sggaamw Lovex Yo mn:l mgs.w a &igh%& eopy
uf Ehey mxﬁi@# 8- ‘izim mahdiczmaea

T my i 3 agm asgaxe yod that yoa hre always nost

welosos ta Qisensn any of wme ymbxma w:m; LR

- m.%‘h he warmest of pmwml regaxds and wvishing -

- gon Ged's m;;cma mcwaiwﬂ in youe maa*air worky X

2

Bimarew youre in miéh

Most Reversnd Willdas B. Qousins
Axchbishop of Milwaukeo

copy ™
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" have discussed thi

- Agreed that Pathersdoes

_HOLY ASSUMPTION CONGREGATION”
’ 1525 South Tist Shuck
WESY ALLIS 14, WI_SI:ONSIN

© Jupe 12, 1965 °
Dear Hsg:r Beres; '

" We are writing this letter to express an opinion

which we feel bound in conscience to s}:zare with
you at the present time:

. _ ﬁrmwt(y,y 2,

'.I‘here are mmbl:mgs here.that Falther Becker is going
to be. transfered to Man eadiel parish”. Both of us
are happy with the
has made this past

adjustment which FAther Becker

.year and feel thaly a transfer At this tike would

bé a very serious [injustice 46 the young priest.

not have much self confldence,
but we are certain that he has done wonders in building
up this confidence this past year. We feel a fransfer
at this time could only barm his outlock on life, and
give him a reason for distrust of those in authority,
whom he should trust most.

Contraxy to what some people may believe, it isn't
necessarily heaven to be at Assumption, but both of
us are guite willing to stay here, if this will have
any bezaring on this case.

Praying for the gunidance of the Holy Splrit on your

-decigion, we remain

Your obedient subjects,

= W, W&M

za;z%ﬂ

AMIL00210
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Pebroary 21, 1972

L/ﬁé;erend" Pranklyn W. Beckex

1429 Lombard Court
Wauwatosa, Wisconsin 53213 .

Dear Father Becker:
Following the recommendation of the Personnel Boaxd

regarding your assignment, I herewith transfer you from
your present position as Associate Pastor at $t. John

de Wepumuc parish, Milwavkee, and appoint you Associate

Pagtor at Holy Family_ parish, Whitefish Bay, effective
February 25, 1972, ¥You will Xkindly report on that date
to.the Pastor, Father Harold J. Id&.

wn:h the warmest of personal regards and wishlng you
God's cho:u:est blessings, I am

Fraternally Yours in Christ,

Host Reverend William E. Cousins
Archhishop of Milwaukee

AMIL0021 1
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. Oﬂtﬂbex 2z, 19?3

The Reveremd John J. Theistn
Pricsts’ Persomnal Board
£033 West Lioyd Strest
Hilwankee, Wiscoisin 53213

Dear Jobn:

The enclobed letter wags dixscted to the Priests' Penslon Pign by

. Avvhbishop Coutins. Thiz board, in turn, supgentéd that reselution

of the problem smit nepessarily invelve othey offices. I wondef

CAE you would call mé 4t your vorvendenct fo disvuse witeh dizeerion

‘shoudd be taken to arvive nt 4 solutdan, if oné iz nirespaxy, -

¥rateroally in (ﬁu:ist,

(kev.) Raphael M: Rilss
Viep<Chaneellor .

R faalc

- - E‘M‘!.

AMIL00212
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. HOLY
Dong, FAMILY
~  § CONGREGATION

: ) « 4810 N. MARLBOROUGH DR:
. : MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53217
X : ) ) TERLEFHONIE: {414) 832.9220

August 18, 1973

5 The Most Rev. William E. Cousins’
: “Archbishop of Milwankee

. 345 North Ninety Fifth Street
Milwankee, Wisconsin 53226

. Deaxr Archbishop Cousins:

Y ar writing to you in response to your letter regarding the Friests' Pension
Plan and the Pact Sheet xecently received. .

Befo:re signing ‘the Salary Reduction Agreement I would like to pxesent for your
consideration a matter pxev:n.ously taken wp with Fr. Leonaxd Scherre:r and Msgxr. Ga:asse:: -
‘wepresenting the St. Michael's Priest Fond.

PR N N

The malter may be a swall one in your eyes, but to a priest who relies npon a
monthly salary to meet his needs, Kt seems to be worthy of notice. To be brief,
© during the intexrim of my transfexr from St. Jobm de Nepomuc to Holy Family I received
~sno salary (February 1972). I was advised by Fr. Lippert that the matter would be
: 'jrefer:red to §t. Jobn's Board of Trustees and then to the Archdiocese iIf necessary.
- “To date I have not received a settlement. I had hoped that the St. Michael's Priest.
Fund would take care of the matter, but I am informed that this is not a matter for
theix concern.

1 am of the impression that thé monthly salaxy of a priest }in my case $220.00
plus 350.00 car allowance) is paid in advance of the month's service. When I left
St. John's I was entitled to a much needed vacation and in view of the parish situation
it did not seem prudent for me to remain at that tize. I do not feel it necessary to
‘go into the history of ’chat assignwent at the present time,

: My request at this time is reimbursement for salary + car allowance not received
during the month of Feb:max:y 1972, I teanst that you will xefer my letiter and request
to the proper offace. T

. I would };av'e made this .requesi‘: earlier, but had hoped that.the St. Mithael’s
: Fund would handle it: During this time of tramsition, this seems the acceptable time. -

S - - ) ~ Sincerely youxs in Christ,

'..x;b!

T - : " {Rev.} Fran}dyn W. Becker
Associate Fastor

AMIL00213

T N L



T o b

. June 14, 1974 -

" Reversmd Frankliyn W. Becker /
" Holy Femily Parish )
4810 North Maxliberough Drive

whi tefish Bay, Wisconsin 53217

beax Fathexr Backeri

Following the recommendation of the Persodimel Beard
regarding your assignment, I herewith transfex you from
your present position as Asscciate Pagtor at Holy Family
parish, Whitefish Bay, and appoint you Asgociate Pastor
at 8t. Willdawm parish, Waukesha, effective Jupe 18, 1974,
You will kindly report on that date to the FYastor, Father
Donald F. Quartana. ’ :

With the warmest of personal regards and wishing you
God's choicest blessings, T am

Fraternally Yours in Christ,

o - Most Reverend William E. Cpusins =~ .
; - ) _ ’ Archbishop of Milwaukee

AMILO00244
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Reverend Pranklyn W. isecker'V

. . ©- July 15, 1974

St. William Parish

. 440 North Moreland Boulevaxd: -

Wankesha, Wisconsin 53136

" Dear Prank:

This ik = foliow—-izp of our phtme conversation concez;ning the $270,00 to

vhich you feel you are entitled for salury and car allownnce for the
month of E&bmaxy, 1972,

As I mentioned in owr c&mrérsation, there is a ;:roblem insofar 8B yaur dapartv—

.ure from the parish at that tine whe ma,u!:horize&

I spoke e Father Bob Schnedder sbout presmtin,g the lotter you sent to
Fath.er Japickf to the Inte Process Board, He said the Board would rather
have you appreach ft directly, 55 feel free to make a written request
to the Due Process Offlce direetly concerning this matter,

"With kind regards, T am

Fraternally yours,

{%ev,) Rohert G, Smupen
. Thaneellor

RES/ef ) ..

AMILO0215
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HOLY
FAMILY
CONGREGATION ‘
. 4810 N. MARLBOROUGH DR. 2
. MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 58217 F
TELEPHONE: (414) 832-9220 t
May 30, 1974
The Rev. Joseph A. Janicld 2
345 N. 95th Street 2
Milwavkee, Wisconsin = 53226 a0
Dear Joe, . - i

Just a few lines regaxchng the matter ¥ s;poke to yon about at the gathermg

" last evening.

the Pexrsonnel Board was informed. ‘ . o .

Fr

I left St. Joln de Nepomuce Parish on Feb. .1, 1972 and was ass_:igngd.to Holy .
Fanily Feb. ‘25, 1972, if-my memory serves me corxectly. I counted the interim -
as vacation time, paxt of which was spent in-residence at my brothex's home and T,
one week on a trip down sowth., I was without ap assignment at that time, but for :
the good of Fr. Badem and myself did pot remain in res:.dence at St. John's as

I did not receive.a salary or a car allowapce for the month of February
and from correspondence ‘and phome calls to Fr. Lippext, ¥r. Theisen, Fr. Scherrexr
ovex the past two years bave finally been referred to the Chancery Office..

Since I am in the process of a proposed move at the present time ¥ would be
most appreciative if this matter counld be cleared up. It would be futile to
approach St. Joha de Nepomuwc Parish at this time, since they will not assume
the salary payment. I feel that ¥ am entitled to the $220.00 salary check plus

$50.00 car allowance and I presume that the Axchdlecese has a miscellaneous fund
to cover such requesis.

Hoping that my request will be homored I am

Sincerely yours,

[ e

SRR o ] . -
. oy Jf,f {Rev ) Franklyn W. Beckexr

2 v

B L1 T I

PR

AMIL00216
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‘ARCHDIOCESE

DF MILWAUKEE

8o NORTH NINETY FIFTH STATET = MILWAUKEE, WISCONBIN S3201 » PHONE 474/478w2108

" DUE PROCESS

DFFCE

- August 13, 1974

Rev, Franklyn W. Becker o .
. Bt William Parish ) - L
440 North Moreland Boulevard : oL C

f - o l’,,/ﬁ(/?'".
ﬁf?“’wgz .

Wankesha, Wisconsin 53186

A' The Due Process Office has condncted a preliminary investigation into

your claim that a swm of $270. 60 ($220. 00 salary ~ $50. 00 car allowance)
is owed you for the one month period of February 1972,

Our investigation has uncovered some of the following facts:

1. You digcussed the possible assignment change with the. ‘
Persomnel Board prior to February 1872; however, no
" specific time for reassigonient was determined. . -

2. You informed the Personnel Board of your departure from
St. John's in February 1972 after the fact, Your departure
was a unilateral decision made without the previcus knowledge
of the Archbishop or the Personnel Board.

3. Salaries and car allowances are pot paid in advance, but only
after service hag been performed.

4. You informed the Personnel Board that you would be available
for reassignment after February 14, 1972. ’

5. The Personnel Hoard did obtain help out work for you at-
8t. John Parigh, Rubicon, for which you recezved c:ompensation,

. - 6. .The Persofinel Board chd act swiftly in reassigning you to

Holy Family Parish by Februar y 28, 1972.

Asa res-ult, we believe that your claim for full compensation of $270, 00

is a very dubious one. At best, you might be able to présent a case for
payment of one and a half weeks vacation time that accrued to you as

a result of baving served six months at St. Jobn's Parish'since your
last vacation period. . '

While we do not believe’that you have a strong casge for compensation,

‘nonetheless, we do want to do whatever we can to resolve this situation

in.a priesily and fraternal manner {o the satisfaction of all concerned.

AMIL06217
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Therefore, we have contacted Father Robert Sampon, the Chancellor,
and asked him fo reopen consideration of your claim on an informal
basis. He has gracionsly cossented to do this. "As a resuli, we are
sure that some understanding and setilement can now be reached.
We suggest that you contact Father Sampon at your convenience.

If we can be of further sexrvice to you, please feel free to contact us.

Fraternally yours in Christ,

L Qb il

Rev. Robert W. Schoeider, Chairman
Rev. Msgr. Vernon J. Kuehn

Rev, "William J. La Due

Rev. John B. Lilzan

Msggr. John F., Murphy
Rev. Carrol C. Straub
" Rev. Joseph A. Strenski

ce: Rev. Robert G. Sampon

AMIL00218
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o . T St William's Reclory-
- ’ : =T 440 W, Moreland Blvd,
- - . Waukesha, Wisconsin 53186
’ Augnst 15, 1974 ’

The Rev. Robert 6. Sawpon
Chancellor .

Archdiocese of Milwaukee

345 North Ninety Fifth Street
Milwaukee, Hisconsin 53201

Dear Father Sampon,

. I am writing to youy in response to the August 13th letter I received’

“from the Due Process Office. I understand that you received a copy of

the communication and according to the Tetter the matter is now back in

your hands,
1 would take issue with several of tb;:-statanents of the Fact Finding
Committee wirich 1 will proceed to emmerate, -
#1 I was not given a choice as to whether I was torgemain at St. John de
v Nepopic after the rehabilitation of F;". Badem. That was a bilateral
decision between the Pepsonnel Board and a counselor at De Paul
Rehabilitation Center,
#2 Wy departure wa“s wade known before the fact and was a bilateral
) - decision {Fr. Frank l{i';"; of the Beﬁﬂehem Fathers being the second h
party}. He had previously discussed his-part in the matter with
Fr.' Don Reiff then serving on the Personnel Board, Our :fecision
was prin'ted in the Sunday Bulletin at St; John's prior to-our -
. - departure, : - AMIN00219 -
#3  Some parishes pay their employees on the Ist of the wonth, some
" on the J5th, some akethe end of the month, If there is a standardized
procedure now, there was not in 1970 and I was inforwed that the reasos
ﬁixy a first of the month payment was to be observed was to inshre .

.2 salary payment iF and when a man was transferred during the month;

B T
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#4  The date of February Mth was chosen Since I was entitled to .

vacation time. The Board was informed where } co_tﬁ& be reached

during that time and I was in direct comtmication with them,

#5 The help-out assigment at Rubicon was as a favor to the Board,

I was not informed that this was in liew of a salafy'paymént.

'#6 My assigmment to Holy Family was x;ot the most desirable assignment

and I.doubt whether too many priests were fighting to go there in
. Yiew of the }re,éwspaper publicity. For the record 1.did not chodse
to leave there in Jupe of this year, but égain that was a decision’

unilateral made to pacify the current pastor.

In conclusion I am seeking an equitable financial settlement

at this time,

_ Sincerely yours in Christ,

Dkl B Esckres

’{Rev.}lFrank]yn W. Becker

AMIL 09220
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August 20, 1974

" Reverend Framkiyn W, ‘.Beeknr%/

St, Willlam Parish ~

440 Yorth Moreland Bﬁuie?axd

Wntkeshs, Wisconsin - 53136

Dear Lya,

I o enciaaing a-¢heek In the amovnt of 5109,0{} which the Arvchiishop
has auphorized me To pend 45 a goodwlll gostide Lo dektle the inzun of

. compensation for i&licy loss In Febzunry 1974, this in 1ien of the fnpuk
- of the Pue Pigeesy Office. While the salmxy nompeusat:xm should properly

¢opme from St, Johy de Nepomne Parish, 1t mas décided to go thiz route
rather than extend the controversy indefindtely.

Hany thamks For your lettex snd extended patiabcé.

Fraternally,

(Rew. ). Rebext €. Sampon
T Chmnellox

RGS/pE ' B

" Englomire

AMIL00221
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EE ‘ Novenbex ‘11, 1974

RN, B

J Waukesha, H’isﬁzmin 53186 &
My deor SRRINRE , L

: I atlnowledge grarefully your lether pf November 7th . E \J

: in which uponk go Praukly of Pat}mr Berker znd his 1ack 5

~ of conkyibtition to the parish. :

R I ém boppy that you brought  this inﬁomazion te the 1
v artentioe of opr Perfpponel Board. T iz in thely bands that : oL

By the. plaeesens. of pricats xests, and inforsebion such as you :

T ] supplisd i sexbgpary A£ proper #teps Are ko be thken, Y
- D " huve vespén ko believe thet your ples will net go unheard,
' - With vavn personal regavds and with svery hlessing,
% : - .
‘. | j :
P Y ' N -+ Siseexely yours In Chrisk, B 3

Yoot Reveped Williom E. Cousins
. Archbishop of Milwpnkes

S | C AMILon2
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November 14, 1974

NI Pk R
. «....'Rear .Archbishop Cousins:

rd

I am sending this message to say that.I am deeply concerned
regarding the growing division in St. William Parish.

- .Father Becker's public appeal to parishioners that they do
something to remove remove the pastor was a most shameful and
unChristian display of immaturity. Does he really have a
mental problem? Should he be allowed to continue his stay here
where he is causing, day by day, a greater parish division?

Father Quartana has worked hard and long at his priestly duties
and though he may have an average share of faults he certainly
does not deserve the treatment given to him by Father Becker

and followers.

can't something be done to curtail this scandal by
vemoving Father Becker from St. William Parish?

_A11 through the scandal of last year Father Quartana never

exposed- Father Wagner and the Sister of our community who tried
.--thedir.hardest to discredit him and cover up their own question-

able.conduct. :

_ .1 want to assure you that Father Quartana does deserve much
.. consideration for his loyaity, charity, and good performance.

‘Pardon my frank expression, please.

Sincerely,

Angl 00X ¥



- 436 N. Moreland Blvd.
Waukesha, Wisconsin 53186 -
November 14, 1974

Most Rev. Archbishop William Cousins’ , -
Milwaukee, Wisconsin :

Dear Archbishop:

In Yiew of what has been transpiring at St. William's duxing
the past few weeks, I feel obligated to express my concern
regarding the problems which seem to be worsening.

You are aware, of course, of the rift among people of this
parish., Numerous families are now very much disturbed after
having been held as a captive auvdience at two Sunday Masses
during which the associate, Father Franklyn Becker, related
his reactions toward 1livipg conditions at the rectory.
Whether his recital of grievances had any basis or not, he
gurely did everyone a great injustice by speaking as he did
about the parish's pastor on Vocation Sunday.

1f a problem existed, I believe there are channels for re-
course other than the pulpit where visitors and children are
pregsent along with parishioners.

Does Father Becker have a personal problem? If such should
be the case, he surely cannot continue to take out his frus-
trations on the parish. After what hag-happened, it doesn’t
seem likely that so many words can be forgotten since they've
reached so many people.

'i'hope that some action can be taken to remedy the present
. very unhappy situation.

Thank you for giving attention to this matter.

Respectfully,
,LZEiiﬁz:ya/;Zﬁaaszﬁi¢4,/

¢c. Personnel Board

AMiIL 00224
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Mra. Raaemaxy Btrause

314 North Washington
' Wau_kasha, Wingongin 53186

| My dear wrs. Btrouss,

Rovember 11, 1974

I acknowledge gratefully your letter of November 7th

of contrd

"in which gou gpenle 8o frankly of Father Becker and his lack
ution to the parish.

I am happy that you brought this infotmation to the

attention off our Pérsonne

1 Board. It is in their hands that

the placement of priests rests, and informaikion such as you
supplied in necagpary if proper steps are to be taken., I
have reasen to believe that your plea will not go unheard,

With wa¥m personal regards and with every blessing,

1 am

Sinceraly yours in Christ,

Moot Reverend Williem E. Cousins
Archbishap of Milwaukee
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St. Wiﬂia,_m's Congregation

. Moreland Blvd, ‘ : Waunkesha, Wisconsin 53186

Nov. 12, 1974

ARCHBISHOP WILLIAM E. COUSINS
ARCHBISHOP OF MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

Dear Archbishop,

Our parish troubles continue! Last night I had a talk with Fr. Becker. I wanted
to know what his intentions are because he js doing next to nothing now. Last
Saturday he was just gone; he didn't mention anything to me; he didn't bother to
inquire about confessions (actually, we have very few) etc. In our conversation
last night he told me that he will be gone after Mass on Friday until Sunday evening,
since a Redemptorist is coming to speak at all Masses about the Liguourian: In
the conversation I asked him about evening confessions. He told me that he will
not go to the Church to hear confessions on Saturday evenings since very few come.
te {eels that we can inform the people that confessions will be heard in the rectory.
1'11 buy that except that not many people are ready for face-to-face confessions. .
We encouraged our people to do that all last year and had no takers. Besides that,
it would be difficult for families to come to the rectory and wait etc. He feels
that since the confession policy is my policy he is not obligated to abide by it.
It's very trying since I can't seem to be able to make him understand that we ought
to be offering some evening time for confessions. It would only obligate him twice
a month since we take turns between afternoon and evening confessions. So I will
hear evening confessions.

It is apparent to me that I have a 38 year old rebel on my hands who will do
only and just what he wants to do. 5o I'm asking you a question. Are we obligated
to pay him a full associate's salary? 1Is such a suggestion out-of-line? I know
this question will be asked me by one of the parish trustees. Last month this
trustee felt that we should deduct $20 we spent for a Sunday help-out from Fr.

" ‘Becker's salary who was not here when his doctor told him to spend some days away
from the rectory. Instead; we just followed the Archdiocesan gas allowance policy
to the letter.

This is most unpleasant for both of us. What makes it worse is that the parish
is troubled and it surely is bad example for us to be giving. I'm convinced

that it will be better for me and for everyone else that I never work with an

associate again.
1 await your answer and thank you for your care and concern.

Respectfully in Christ,

ﬂé’mzz Fantne

AbiL 0oL
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. - — . Decewber 18, 1974

sverend Fraoklyn W. Becker
St. Willlanm Parish
440 Foxth Moreland Boulevard
Wankesha, Wisconsin 53186 -

Deax Frank:

Thank you for your -letter of December 11 in which you detail the eircum
stances of your new essignment in the Diocese of Wheeling, West Virginida.

I am enclosing a transfer aard for your Blue Grexg-Blue Shield insuradee,
fhe name of the group to which you will be assigned is the Chancexy Office
Priesta' Group No, 80B53. Would you please send the caxd divectly in to
the Blue Uross people. The effective date should-be Jsnuvary 1.

May your heliday seasen be £illed with the peace of Christ and best
wishes in your new work., . <7

Praternally yours,

{Rev.} Robert ¢. Sampon
Chaneellor '

vamamebers o et

R.B.' As referyed to in our phone conversation, we will bill you each
quarter for thils imsvrance. It 18 expected that your sssignment
will take care of 1t for yom, -

Bt . Rés It
: Enclpanie

5 .
NS X A

AMIE00229
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St. William's Rectory
. 430 N, Moreland Blvd,

Waykesha, Yisconsin

December 11, 1974

Rev.. Robe;'f &. Sampon

*. Chancellor

Archdiocese of "lﬂwaukee-

-345 N, 95th Strest
- Mitwaukee, Hisconsin

Dear Father Sampon:

This s to inform you that T will be Yeaving my assigmment at St, Hilliam's

with the permission of Archbishop Cousins and the Per'som";e] Board on Decemher 26, 1974,

From January 2-6 I will be attendmg a Seminar on Campus Hinistry at

‘Barry Coﬂege, Miami, Florida.

On January 10, 1975 1 mn assupe my new assmgnment as Catholic Chaplain
at Marshall University, Hnntmgtar:, Mest Virginia. This assignment will terminate
by contract on August 1, 1976 and is renewsble. T

As suggested by yo.u on the phoné 1 would Tike to remain in the Pension

" Plan and the Blue Cross/Blue Shield plan for the Archdiocese of Milwaukee ;}nimng

the group of priests presently working outside of the diocese,

My immediate superior will be Rev, John H, Hcbonnell, Diocesan Director
of Campus Ministry for the Diocese of Wheeling, West Virginia.

" Please forward all mailings t6 me at-my new address after Becember 26, 1974,

- Rev, Franklyn Y. Becker
Catholic. Comunity-
Harshall University
Huntington, West Yirginia 25703

Phone: Arez;-éo_;ia #304-525-4618

Wishing you a happy holiday season-and ‘a blessed New.Year I am, °

- ) I ancere]y yours in Christ,-

‘{Rev.} Franklyn M, Becker:

AMILG0230
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ATHOLIC | 7 o
OMMUNFETY AT MARSHALL UNIVERSITY

1673 FIFTHAVENUE o HUNTINGTON e« WEST VIRGIMA 25703 & {304} 5254618

February 3, 1975

& e The Rev. Robert 6. Sémp&n
i ' Chancellor - Archdiocese of Milwaukee
' 345 N. 95th Street . _ ) . i

M} lwaukee, Wisconsin 53226

.Dear_Father Sampon: -' _ _
. ) " Enclosed Is a copy of .my contract with the Diocese of Wheel Ing-Charlieston
) ' -whi¢h you may want to file at the Chancery. '
i i - Thank you For your help in effecting the Blue Cross/Blue Shield change.

: " ° Please note my correct malling address. 1 have been receiving some
‘ - diocesaw mailings addressed to the Christian Center which Is across the street’

From the Catholic House.
My torrecf'mailing address ist
Rev. Frankiyn W. Becker

1673 Fifth Avenue .
Buntington, West Virginla 25703

| hope all is well in Milwaukee. My Fegards to the other members
" of the Chancery Staff, :

Sincerely yours in Christ,

'? L . S ‘Rev. Franklyn W. Becker

-

Twb .
Enc, Contract

AMIL00231



OFFICR OF RELIGICUS ZHUCSTION
THIOCRSE OF WESLIBS-IIARLESTHN

%szaviag Foeglvad parmisaim Exom his ﬁxdiaazry, the Mot Revercend Wiluam =,

“chains, DY Arebbishep of Milwapkuee, Fathsr Franklys W. Beoker pocepts the -

Fwwitotien of the Bishop of Wheeliop-Cherleston Bionese, Ehe MORL Rewbrend

 Jeseph H. Hodges, t9 ba the Catholic Chaplain at Mexshall Ustheliz Copmupity
. in Mantiogton, Wost Vixpdonde from Japvery 16, 1878 s0. Angust 1, 1976.

Fathay Becker will exeveise 3 pogtor's rights pver ihe mevbers of ghe
Barghpll Cotholle Conmmity e well as sork with-the: other winisters dnuareas
&2 wiopon Zheistion nisistxy and use the facilities of the Coupas chrfordal

..»@G&’}m‘c 2%a Bishop gripts to the Chepel of the fente¥ the statns of » ;:uhlia

ehapEl ﬁhm’&. the nesbers of the Maezbell Catholic-Compunity may receive the
&auramenta af Baptiss, Pensnea, Holy Huebarist abd Mutrieony and o mgiswx—-
of Baptisss 20d Mezriages will by kept. I orxdey. to prothet the welidizy of

‘wmoixiages perfernsd ot the Center, Father Beoker is Bade, pro wl:tdita‘m, 5 ]
. mesistant »t 8t Jnmph’s Paxish, &wkimtﬁh, Wesk Vix\gmm.

The Bippese will. p}:m’ide for Pather E‘;wkez' g fivangial a@a&?& Atzachﬁiﬁ

s tha budget i so fax 45 is possible; these Finwpedal peedd ¥ill be met by

the sepport of the Mershell Cstholie Ceomubity. Sepddste hwsmg 211l be

| previded and by will live sad work totully iadependent of the ;;wesiem;
" Buntingten pavishes. _

| This Form is mutudlly sgreesble for the pericd mintionsd sbeve, with 8s3

 pption for renewsl th&mafmr, to thase tet peritigsy

" For the Diocese of Hheellig-Charisston

The Xost fev. Josaph M. Bodges

_Ramm :Ream-yn if. Besher > @W/M%W/ -

. 1" ] / 4o sg¥oe to the ‘hwms oFf thiz contrsol

Ghven stz%@\z@ﬂ%/m nrmresmsins A /éf% - AMIL00232

bay of 5 & . .+ im the yesx of //{Z?

P/ i + byl ey

ROTH: 1} Reptisn éms oqt neckdssexily eske odg » memdees: o tfc:s Kapsholl
Cothplic Cuimsndty, o.g. converts not otherwlse as%cimteré with
the Uaivexﬁity. -

&} No epa will be glven pmmisasim to be mazzied 2% tha, %nsmsr

‘ Ghxistion Cantes who is not ep oEficisl wenliar of g Mz sholl
Cathalie mmmity. frtudents, wht retoin the dme:{aila of theis
parants, mey be marriéd in their porish church er ot the Gwmpss

) é&a;%g;ianhgtmtm. Mmfwxa of ti;ietimim «mx;;r ggeuity wdhﬁdmi;ziaw
I = =3 choose to bel ey o tha--lsoa 5ish or to
the Matshall Copmpunity . Kgg?r catmet lplong o bstgh



N T S P U VA DU U o P i Y

WARGHALL EATHOLEG COMMINITY - Huntington, Wy
. Balaxy oot trermssmed 325,00 per mopth
S - - Hobpitalisstion - et et 114 00 pex Quaxter
| , \/ Retireweny et et _ 986 59 per yesx
Lax Ypsurance . e ; 218,08 per. year
- Y i—e;wﬁ ettt ,4- . s . 98,00 per month

Gos Reimbuxsepent

Repb irs a8 needed

ﬁﬂ-ﬁﬁ» pax month

The resporsibility of meeting 511 the enpenses spepificelly
1isted sbove snd all other legitimote parish expenses will be
assumed by the Marshall University Caihelic Commumity and
gudmanteed by the foice of Religiouw Eﬁus:at:icn-«ﬁampus
Minigtry.

AMILO00233



ATHOLIC :
OMMUNITY AT MARSHALL UNIVERSITY .

1673 FIFTH AVENUE « HUNTIRGTON « WEST VIRGINIA 25703 {30-!)525»«4618»

July 16, 1976

5 The Most Rev. Willjam E, Cousrns, D.D.
ot Archbishop of Milwaukee

345 Horth 95th Street :

Milwatkee, Wisconsin® 53201

Your Exceilency: ’ . ; - .

As a follow up to our phone conversatlon of today I am formaily
requesting permissjon to serve on the Campug M:nlstry Team at St. louis
Un:vers:ty, St. Louis, Mo.-

I will need a letter stating’that | have your express permission.
to gerve the Archdiocese of St. Louis under the direction of Fr. Neal -
" McDermott, O.P. -

! will be moving to St Louis on August I, 1976 pending approval
by His Fminence Cardsnal Carberry. i

i My new address w;ij be:

o

"Busch Memorial Center
20 North Grand Boulevard
Saint Louis, Missouri 63103

Residence: 3530 Laclede Avenue = Apt., F907 W

. St. Louis, Missouri 63103
Thank you for your permlss:on to continue to serve outside the
D;ocese. ) : -

’ -Sincereiyfyoﬁrs-in Christ,

i

'§ a ) - {Rev.) Franklyn W. Becker

wd {,fzfié?M N M /z,/;‘g'_ . AMmoo23
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ATHOQLIC
CMMUNITY AT MARSHALL UNIVERSITY

IS73 FIFTH AVENUE

HUNTINGTON, WEST VIRGIN[A 25703 ~

The Most Rev. Wiiliam E. Cousins,
Archbishop of Miiwaukes
3435 North 93th Straet
Ml lwaukee, Wisconsin 53201
.PERSCNAL
. \
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- July 16, 1976

The Reverend Prapklyn W. Becker
Cathelie Comounity, Marshall Bniveruty
1673 5th Avenus .

Hiuntingten, West Virginia 35703

Dear Frank,

Your priginal letter provided very little in the way of
lafermatich that should be part of our pevsoapel record.

May Y ngk you to inform o pe to the length of your pre-

K sent contract, Plesive ndvise also np to girengemsats being made

for health benefits and pension preminm,

- AMIL00236



Jily 16, 1976

His Fuinencd

Jobm Joseph Caviinal Carberry
4445 Lindell Foulsvaxd

3&:. Louis, Hintmmeed. 63103

Your B%mimm,

E‘amm: Prasklyn ¥, Beeker 18 a pries: of this Archdlocese in
apod Btanding, %o has Been interested fn Cappus Ministry, aluosh
o the extlunion of ather sspigmeent, . A2 1 regule, T savd hin
tenve Lo sduepl # pbfition in Cagpus Mioleivy 4n the Catholic Gom-
monity of Barshall Usiversity in Exatinzion, Hest Virgiuise, -

To the bitnt of my keowledge he bes sexved woll, bnt My oon-
epact temaizatey =2 of Aogust 1, 1976, Fo Ctmpns Minlatyy vacsiey
15 open fn the Anchdlotese of Milwsoken, sod Father Bodkex pow seoks
pornidxion by jein the Compos Mindntry temm ov St. Louls Undversisy
under the divestion of Father Nesl Meboroskt, 0.7,

. 'This ‘zeam will smc 2z peynisiion for him to nocepl thiz
yosition Lf it went# with your appeovsl mod the condivions you ¥ek
doun fox asmh mmmhdim saryvice are wmet,

With the wimeest of persenal vegards, 1 am

-~

Bincerely youys in Gh;rist: '

4
i
5

ETTE
Aty

.

Mot Revezend WIilime E. Coutiing
Avchbishop of Milusoher -

£e: Pather Real MeDermott, O.F.
Father Franklyn W. Becker
Persopnel Board

ST : - AMIL00237
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. Catholie Community, Marshall University
; 1673 szth Avenne, Hnntmgton. West Virginia, 25708 .

June 25 1976

The Most Rev. William E. Cousins, D.D.
Archbishop of Hilwavkee

345 North 95th Street :
Wilwaukee, Hisconsin 5320%

Your Excellency: -

I am writing to ycu in regard to wy pos*ntwn as Chap]am to the Marsha]l

" Catholic Community which terminates on August 1, }976

Yhen you granted me’ permzssmn to pursue my interest in campus. m1mstry
outside of the Archdiocese of Milwawkee you indicated a willingness to extend

‘that permission. beyond the term of my contract, 1 am hoping that this arrangement

js still agreeable to you, .

1 have been in contact with the Personnel Board ask-ing that 1 be kept inFormed

.of openings in - Camplis Hinistry in the Archdiocese, To 'date I have not:been offered

any assmnments either in campus ministry or a. team winistry which was my other
chmce.

- 1 have been offered a position on the Campus Ministry Team at St. Louis

" University under the direction of Fr. Heal McDermott, 0,P. I would be serving

with him and another Jdesuit in the department. This position is open the first

. week of Bugnst and would enabie e to make an immediate move followmg the termina~-

tion of my contract hem°

+

Since this is the only immediate offer I have at the present time after bheekmg
out. several other possibilities I am most eager to accept the pesition, -

Awaiting your reply and weicoming any other suggestions you might have I am

Sincerely yours in Christ,

L cton

{Rev.) Franklyn W. Becker

AMILO0238
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SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS MINISTRY oo ' - BUSCH MEMORIAL CENTER
T 25 RORTH GRAND BOULEVARD
SAIT LOMS, MISSOUR) 63903 -

September 1, 1976

The Most Rev. William E. Cousins
Archbishop of mlwaukee

" 345 Forth Ninety Ylfth Street

Miiwaukee, Wisconsin -53226

Your Excellency:

I apologize for the delayl in answering your letter .of July 16th. I was waiting
wntil ¥ had some-definite information regarding my eontract Wlﬂl St. Lowis University.

Since the Unxvermty does not have & pension plan ox an insurance plan for pr:xests
outside the Sotiety I woild like to remain wnder the Milwaukee plaw. The guestion arises

a5 to whether the Acvchdiocese of St. Iouis will pay the coverage. I had a meeting with

Cardinal Carbexxy this moxning and he will xefexr tbe matter to the Treasurer of the
Archdiocese.

T My present salary will not make it possable to pay for the full coverage myse}.f ’
50 hopefully something can be worked out.

In response to your othex question, my contxact is for one year after which g
time I would like to retuwxn to the Bxchdiocese of Milwaukee. Ho;p&fully thexe will be
an opening for me either in Campus Ministxy or another assignwent wutually acceptable.
Again thank yow for granting permission for me to accept this assignment:.
Sincexrely yours in éhrist,

Al dus

{Rev.) Franklyn W. ‘Becker

AMILO0239
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SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS MINISTRY BUSCH MEMORIAL CENTER

20 NORTH GRARD BOULEVARD
SAINT LOLIS, MISSOURE 63103

October 28, 1976

) Most Reverend williazm E. Cousins, D.D.

T ' Archbishop of milwaukee

I 345 Horth 95th-street -
Milwaukee, Hisconsin 53226

Your Emcellency-

s I @m writing to you as the Oxdmary fox Pathex Fran)tlyn Becker to
inforsm you that I have asked for Pather Becker’s res:tgnatlon “from the
P . bepartment of Campus H.’lnlstry at Sa:mt Iowvis Un;vemlty.

Father Becker came to work at- Saint Lonis Unlverslty undez: wertain

: i restrictions apd with clear directives as to his job. X explicitly

b . * cautioned him against relating to homosexwals as he had previocusly. We
do pot accept or permit the moral liberalism espoused by the homosexval
group called "pDignity.” Pathex Beckex has celebrated Mass for this
group in his apartwent and has epcouraged practicing homosexwals to-
attepd services at the University.  He also maintains that these men .

may receive the sacwvaments without regard to the present moral teaching
of the church. i

S EF

Since his arrival Pathér Becker has been a difficult person to work
with. He does not accept auvthority, prefers to.go his v way, and is
not responsive in bhis reporting on a weekly basis as he is reguized to
‘do. He bhas attributed remarks to the Campus Ministry team to support
h:xs own distorted V_'LEWS and has lost acceptability with all of uvs here.

. ." I pexrsonally think that Pather Becker is not a malicious priest, but -
b -is misguided and intellectually shallow and naive. He does not seem to
i . ° ° _ have any insight as to why he must not cortinue here. Ye really believes
; ' that I have over xeacted. This aec:tss.on was a unaniwous decision of the
’ (rampns Ministry team in consultation with the President of the University.
i o - I have given Father Becker the option to leave on the grownd that he
. i would 1like to be closer to his wother who is . .aged.

If there are any further comments or discussion on this raattér,. I
“will be most happy to talk to you.

PR PR

Sincerely yours' is Christ,

{Rev.) Neal W. Mcbérmott, O. P-
birector

R SR : . AMIL06240



L. . - . " Rovember 12; 1”9?6

Reverend Ffanklﬁ

i @Vﬁa W. Becker
- ) U Box Al . L -
: . Woodlend, Wisconsin 53099

. beax Frank:

Yany thanks fox your letter and the check for your Blue Cross/Blue Shield,
Alzo foxr letting us koew that you are back "in the neighborhood”, Welecone
‘back] ‘As yeu know, there axe all sorts of needs in and around Milwaukee
and I sincerely hepe that you will £ind a good spot. The old proverhial
"the harvest 1& grest buk-the laborers are few” ha'giia very familiar ring!

| (Ga)

I wbuld suggest :;pp}.)ring Lo St, Michael’s Priest Pund for Class D
benpfits, Frank. Write to Xem Dexfus. Yopefully, however, you will scon
be pitusted and thers won't be 3 nemd for cutside subgidy.

‘-;‘"- e

"‘_—(C:IJ""

- Agadin, warm weltome homel

As evex,

- N ’ o (Rev.) Bobext G, Sampon
: - Chancallor

RGS/ef

¢

be: The Reverend Keppeth J. Derfus
St. Michael's Priest Fund

AMILB0241
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Dean Fa. Sampor,

Endosed s my cheek, i the amount of /%947 o

cover mg'.BlLie Cross / Blue Shiell payment through the
" month of Decemben. . i -

" T am awaiting reassighment  since tevminating My
‘pesition at Sk Lowy Univewsity Oct-30th, T am in
“towdh wnthy khe, Pexsonnel Beard

My cunient mey ling ‘adhess is:

Boy ‘i‘O

o - Wobdland

Wisconsin 53099
Phne < (414 625-303¢

Sineaely yours,
CRev.) FrahK!yh' W. Beekey .
€. chéx:&.,

 Guestion: Aw tene any monies wvatlable fin wndsignd priests ?
_ K oso JI_ amc ToeXing tzpph‘téﬁbw at thiy $ime ]

AMIL,00242
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ARCHDIOCESE OF LOS ANGELES

1531 WEST NINTH STREET
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90015

388-3107

" Febaoy 22, 1977 -

soE | . " Reveyond Fronkhyn W, Becker
Woodlond, Wiscorsin 53099

1 © Door Fobher Bockens
P R . Abrer die. consideration, His Eminence, Cordinel
Co _ * Manming, hos deelded thot the Archdioesse of Los Angeles should
Pl ‘ dechine the offer of your priestly serviees. - - '

With kindest regoids, | remaln
o 3 e A " Sincefely yours In Ghels,
varend Mosslgnof Jabn A. Remdsn
Chapealler

.M "

 blind copy - Rev.- Robeit G, Sompon, Chancellor, Mitwavkee i/
Rev. Patrick Thompsen T

s R

3
F

: . " © . AMIL00243



Box 40 -
Hoodland, Bisc. -
53099 -

faxch 1, 1977

Rerr. Robert G. Sampon
Chantcellox _
Aechdiocese of Ridwankee
345 Hoith 95th Sireet
Milwavkes, Bisconain™ 53099

Dear Bob,

Since 3 an currently wnaseigned 3 have been exploring sepreral
published openings 4in and outeide the Archdiocese. . Right now it
seema that a change of climate wowld be benelicial. 7 om vndergodng
ninor strgery in mid-Maxch to hépelully improve a chronic ainuas condition
which ‘wie aggravated by a crash into a-glges door at 6:00 a.n. at the
Hermitage at Bik Sur, Californie during a receni viait. )

© The Califoania climate beckons dnd at the p):mani J om beding. considered

for a pooition on the team at Si. Bridgid’os Parish in San Diego. What J

need is a letter of recommendation Lrom the Archdiocese. I hope to see
Archbishop Cousins at the Confirtpetion ol Reosho tomorrow evening and will’
mention my plans to hin at thot tige. ’

The putpose of this letter is to fowmalize ny zequest for a lediea
2o -be sent to:

. Rev. Lioyd Bourgeais
4735 Caas Strcet .
"San. Biego, CA g2109

" Thank you for your cotreopondence with the Archdiscese of Los Angeles.

« The resdts were negative, bt 3 am hopeful that 3 nay fare better in
. San Ddego, ’ L -

Sincerely in Christ,

(Rew.} Faanklyn . Becker

AMIL00244
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.ch 40
Heodtand, Bisconain
_530.99

T

>

Morch 18, 1977

1

The Moast Rew. Billiom £, Consins, D.B.
" Rrchhiiohop of Ridwankbee
"345. nmh 951h Street .
Mhmul;e.e, biwconm : 53201

yumﬁxceumq
3mwutuzqttagoum4ewdioapendmmu}nmmwuc}z3

. discusoed with. you beiefly aftex Con,{.ummbwn at neuaho.

3. have been in comtact with the fhoce/_m. of San Diego and am beding.

" considered for-a position @o Rsosociole Pastor on the tean at St. Baigid's
Parish in San Diego. This MW& for a year with a possibility .-
of renewal. Presunalily T would remain undenr the Milwaukee Priesits™ Pensdion
Plan end Blue Chosa/Blie Shield ?40m widh .om{dg, by the Didcese of °
San Iuago. )

Muh t_wM. approval ifuyo aa»ugfmeju‘. wotded be.gun on ok aJ;ou,t :,?une_ Tat.
e e

v g nwLL need a letier from you giving I‘LOM pé’ﬂ.ﬂlﬂbﬁd&.ﬂn for service
n outaside the Mchaoma of Milwaunkee.

Ry direct superior would be: Rew. [,l.agtd V. Bourgeois, 4735 Ccr/.w.S,i.,
San D&e.:;w, C(LLL)CUWG. 92109, T .

Correspondence with the above indicatés a‘fuu: a leiter be sent Ao
Mogr. 3. B. th,en, Chancellox of San D,m,gﬁ 0x meoth; .to Bishop Leo
¥. faher. -

- 9 wilk be muifmgw.inq .au)cgéfg,y, next week o hopefiilly alleviatle a
chionic ainus condition. Hape,,twbu,;-a vaamer clinate nm,n also be beneficial,

- floping that this conrse of ection will need with your approval and
) mmhwg you a blessed Easter 1 an

'Tmbl_yn H, Beckexr

AMIL00245
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D pay-27, 1977

'I‘be Revaread annklyn Wa Becker ./ P ) ST

ox: 40 o
Wcodlana, W:is'xonsin 53099 - >

Denr Father Bmkar:

Fanowing “bhe xacamendamn nf th@a P&rs&nnel Rouxd xega:cﬁ;ing
our assigument, I Berewith transfer you from your present position
ot Mwalting Abglgnment, and mlease yE. o work autsiae the B.iﬁem,
9fﬁac{:flw Jone 14, A977.

With t&m wa;mest af pergonal regnr&s R}:iﬂ v shimy yma Bod's
choicest blessings, I am

F&:aﬁemally vourg in cm-ist,'

vm‘t_mt" Reverend Willisn & Coudging. .
Arohbishop of Mliwankee

AMIL00246
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saint brigid’s church
4735 CASS STREET
SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92109

(714) 488-997%

June 24, 1977

The Chancery T ) )

Archdjogese of Milwaukée . . .
345 North Ninety Fifth Streel

_ Mijwaukee, Wisconsin 53201
Tor »'*liom i+ may concern:

“Just to fet you know that. | arrived safe!y in Californta and have +aken up
) resndence and duﬂes a"f St. Brigid's Parish here fn San Diego.

Please correct your mailing -1ist as ‘}he tatest comnumcaﬁon was sen+ to

‘Box 40, Woodland, Wisconsin  53099.

My current address for the coming year wiil bet

Rev. Franklyn ¥. Becker
4735 Cass Street

San Diego, Celifornia 92109

: Greetings Yo all the Chancery Sfaff. If you get o San Diego you will be
" most aelcome at ST Brigid’s . - e e e

Sir_;cerely-yours; in éhrfs?,

{Rev. ) Fronklyn W, Becker

AMIL00247
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February 2%, 1978 -

The R&verem Franklyn V. Beeker-
8%, Brigid’s Church

4735 Cass Street )

San Dlege, California 92109

Pear Frank,

Thapks For your lapter of Febrnary 16th 2nd the lind

- words on my appointwent -to Milwaukes, It would be good to

meit with you in person, but, as Callfornin is a long ways
off and I do not expect to be there in the menr future,
this letter will have Lo suifiee.

X pexsonally would have ne objacz;ims if you wish to be

.bogardinnted into the San Diepo Moeese; however, you will

kave to clésr this with Ban Diego. T will give my consent
without prohlem. .

" Many bléssivgs on your life mmd work, ?at}mr, and thanks
again for the pleasant letter, .

Singerely yours .in. the Lord,

: Moat Reverend Rembert G. Haakland G.4.3.
Arcl&b:{shnp of }ﬁlwaukze :

AMIL00249
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“inomy present position.

" only Family ties in Wisconsin are my widowed mother, who was thrilled
“to be photographed with you at the Fond du Lac reception in your honor,
~and some cousins with whom. I have limited contact. A move to CBalifornia

saint brigid’s church
_ A735 CASS STREET
oo o SAN DIEGO. CALIFORNIA 92109

~ (14) 488-9975°
. - February 16, 1978

The Most’ Hev., Bembert G. bkzakland 0.8.8., D.DO..
- Archbishop of Milwaukes.

345 North 55th Street  P. D. Box 2048
Mi iwankee, Wisconsin 53204

.. Your Exeellency:

.. T would like to iaks thzs opportmlty to extend my beelated . oohgrat-
ulations on your appointment as Archbishop of Milwaukee:. While I have
not met you perecnally, through your column in the Catholic. Herald-and

- through my Milwaukee contacts I Feel that the Spirit has indged Favored

us wmth a-most beautiFful and benevolent bishop.

’fhe second reason for this letter is an appeal to your benevolehce.

T am one of your priests working outside the Archdiocese of Milwasukee

with the permission of your predecessor, Archbishop Cousine. In his
wisdom he allowed the restlese spirit within me to pursue a ministry
that led me to West Virginia for two years where I served as chaplain
to the Marshall University Catholie Community =and then a brief time at
St. louis University. Finding the latter rather unfulfFilling, I wes
led to California and my present position. All this after serving ten
years as an asm:ociate pastor-. in the Ar-f;hdiocs:se of Milwaukee.

At St. Hr*xgui’s I have Found a warm “and loving commmlty, headed

>by @ man whom. X love and respect. - The Califprnia climete is =greeable

and I fesl a renewsd sense of mission. The ministry is varied enough
t provide the challenge I need and I would very much like to remain

I have made my wishes known te the Archdiocesan Persornel- Boar'd
and I am hereby seek:r.ng your perpission bto extend my stay in California
with a possible view to incardination in the Diocese of Sanh Diego. My

AMIL00251

seemns a good idea at this time, porticularly since the Wisconsin climate
has phesented some health problems for me. - -

"I would’ very much like to serve the people DF Bod mder Yo dir'szction,
but since you are there and I am here, there.is & geogrepbical problem.

T Yowr expertise in music is well recognized ahd ow Choir Director herrs will

hbave ocoasion to profit from it when he’ attends the Convention at Scranton,
I wish I were also sble to atbend. St. Brigid’s has a very fFine choir
which is ohe of the reasons I enjoy bsung here.

. .1 bave had some conkact with members of your Community ot St. Charles
Friory where ouw Parish Team had a day of recollection. I hope that
sometime a visit to the San Dxego area will provide time for a personal
visit.

I hope you will pardon the inFormality of this lstter, but will
rather regard it a5 a token of heartfelt esteem For your person.



[

ME. e .

Juner

130
i

Smnf bmgrb S c:bux:zc:h

4738 (,ASS STREET
SAN DIEGO., CALIFORNIA 92109

(714) 488-2975
e

.1 do notcknow when T can arrange a brip to Wisconsin, since my
mother recently spent two weeks here. JYncidentally she has been the
organist at S5t. Mary’s, Woodland Slnce 1933 and will be most appreciative
oF your musical talents,

. - Looking forward to mestipg you personslly and- hoping that we can
_come o a rneetlng of minds regarding my position I am

Si'n.c:erely 'ycurs' in Christ,
fRev.} Franklyn W. Becker
Class of 1954

. P.S. The new priests’ directory has me listed as the Class of- {874,
j I would be happy to have ten years taken of F my 1ife, but 3

i . they say "1ife begins at Forty” my California beginpings may

be as providential as your "coming to Wisconsin™.

AMIL00252



A ser;r_ous complalnt has been brought to the Boaxd from i

ARCHDIOGESAN PERSONNEL BOARD

€033 West Lloyd Street
Mifwankee, Wistpnsin 53213

AF5-0E50

March 16, 1978

The Reverend Donald ¥. Weber

2021 North 60th Street

- Milwauvkee, Wisconsin 53208
"Dear Don,

-At the Ma'r-ch 14th meetix-xg of the Personnel Board, séveéral matters ecame up
‘which 1 bring to your attention with this letter.

. Begause of ot wish to take care of the complaints bronght to this Board

concerning Father W the Pastor of St. Hubert Parish,
Hubertus, we inguire as to the progress of the Task Foree on Alcoholism in
visiting with Father Rutzinske and dealing with the complaints. I would

apprecia‘te having a prngrezsa report from _you.

 of

R that Father Franklyn Bec};er, “ROW wor‘kxng outszde the Archdlocese Of.Mll—'

wavkee at-a parish in San Diego, owes her $6,000. She claims that she lent
Father Becker $6,000 in 1968 to help pay for his mother's house., Mrs.
Becker paid this woney back in two vears. JUSSNEREN then lent the sawe
ampunt to Father Becker for his brother to pay for his home. Fhe brother

paid the money back to Father Becker, who Kept it. m maintainsg

that she made it clear that the money was a loan, not a gift. Father Becker
now maintains that the money was given him as a gift and, therefore, that he
owes her nothing.. SAEESENNEIR showed me letters from Father Becker and from
his wother, as well as copies ef her letters to both people which she main—

_kainsg substdntiates her claim. . However, the letters were at best vague, in

wy opinion. actuvally, NSNS does not have any clear proof thdt her
claim is valid. Tt would.-seem to amount to her word aghinst FPather -Beckex’s..

'.She now asks the Church to do something abput the matter. She has deep

feelings of anger and -hurt over the whole watter. . T would ask that you hear

‘her complaint and bring this to Father Becker's attention. " In the Board’s

opinion, justice and charity dewmand this attention to the sincere complaint
Df this widowed and elderly lady.

The Board also brlngs to your attention the matter of Sister m
complaint against Father (iemiNGRIREe. 1t would seem that this affair is

I headed for trovbled waters. I would appreciate gpeaking to you about vhere

we' should go next in dealing with this complaxnt.

AMIL00253
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The Reverend Dopald W. Weber -~ B " March 16, 1978
Page Two : . ’

Thank you for your attention to the af’brementibned mtters. I offer you wmy

‘best wishes and prayers for a blessed Holy Week and a happy Faster.

Praternally yours,

%fé\'u ' N - .
Reverend Paul M. Essexr :

Executive Secretary : . .
Priests’ Personnel Board : ’ i

AMIL00254




ARCHDIOCESAN PERSONNEL BOARD

6033 West Lioyd Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53213

475-0150

March 16, 1978

The Reverend Donald N. Weber
2021 North 60th Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53208

Dear Don,

At the March 14th weeting of the Personnel Board, several matters came up
which I bring to your attention with this letter.

Because of our wish to take care of the complaints brought to this Board
concerning Father ISRy, the Pastor of St. Hubert Parish,
Hubertus, we indquire as to the progress of the Task Force on Alcocholism in
visiting with Father Rutzinske and dealing with the complaints. I would
appreciate having a progress report from yonu.

A serious complaint has been brought to the Board from Mrs. of
3177 South 38th Street, Milwaukee 53215 (383~5005). Mrs. charges
that Father Franklyn Becker, now working outside the Archdiocese of Mil-
wavkee at a parish in San Diego, owes her $6,000. She claims that she lent
Father Becker $6,000 in 1968 to help pay for his mother's house. Mrs.

Becker paid this woney back in two years. Mrs. then lent the same
amount to Pather Becker for his brother to pay for his howme. The brother
pald the money back to Father Becker, who kept it. Mrs. maintains

that she made it clear that the money was a loan, not a gift. PFather Becker
now maintains that the money was given him as a gift and, therefore, that he
owes her nothing. Mrs. showed we letters from Father Becker and from
his mother, as well as copies of her letters to both people which she main-
tains substantiates her claim. However, the letters were at best vague, in
my opinion. Actually, Mrs. does not have any clear proof that her
claim is valid. It would seem to amount to her word against Father Becker's.
She now asks the Church to do something about the matter. She has deep
feelings of anger and hurt over the whole matter. I would ask that you hear
her complaint and bring this to Father Becker's attention. In the Board's
opinion, justice and charity demand this attention to the sincere complaint
of this widowed and elderly lady.

The Board also brlngs to your attention the matter of Sister i's
complaint against Father Juuiiiiis. It would seem that this affair is
headed for troubled waters. I would appreciate sgpeaking to you abnut where
we should go next in dealing with this complaint.




The Reverend Donald N. Webér

March 16, 1978
Page Two

Thank you for your attention to the aforementioned watters.. I offer you my
hest wighes and prayers for a blessed Holy Week and a happy Baster.

Praternally yours,

s

Reverend Paul M. Esser
Bxecutive Secretary
Priegts' Personnel Board

S SR



sdint brigid’s church
4738 CASS STREET
SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92109

' (714) 488-2075

April 25, 1978

‘The Most Rev. Hembert 6. Weakland, 0.5.B.

Archbishpp of Milwaukee - .
345 North Ninety Fifth Street

- Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 53204

T, L

Yuur Excellency:

Thonk you for your lﬁtt&r of February E4th. I have been deliberating
over the decision of remaining in California or retwning to my_home base.
Circumstances bere have changed since my last communication with you and
I have decided to return to M;lwaukee. '

-

I am writing to . Fr. Joseph Hornacek of the Personnel Board to inform

" him of my decision in the hope of receivihg @ summer sssignment. My contrack -

here ends the 16th of June, but since I have vacation t;me cowing I WDuld be
sble ta leave eerlier should o need a2rise.

T have slsc been in commmnication with Father Eugéne Hehke of Delavan

and he informs me of a possible opening there. I had spplied For that
position @ yesar ago and would be willing to accept that assxgnm&nt if offered.

I would also be willing to sccept the assignment at Christ King Parish if
there are no other options at this time,

looking forwerd to meeting. you pewsnnally and QWaltlng word From the

Personnsl Bosrd I am

Slncerely yours in Chrl@t,

;;’my,@nﬁf&a{w

{(Rev.) Franklyn W. Becker

N - Gl?”Fgfypdi
AMIL00255 ' e X
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"1673 Fifih Ayenue, Huzmtington. West Virginia, 25708

1 Yeceber, 1975

5 S St

Tbanks for your Thankseiving messzoe. Hom a;"rvarj here safely on the 3:00- a.m,

i ey headed back Sunday worning and Mol mﬂ ) .,ack via train on Thursday rning. -
Pe had 2 nice visit - Co

Hi1l get to the main poink of your letter, M brother naid hack the anmnt
borrowed to him several years ago, 1 didn't recall that the smount was 6. At the
time I needed the money and vou didn't give any indication that you pynpc’ref} repayment,
s ¥ recall yon were in somevhat of a ovandary as io what to do with.it. Your travels
Ted me to helieve that you h&fj ne need of the monev and hence I made ro effort at re-

fter it was vandalized, 1 do not have a parage here and the vandadls did a geod job.
he total bilY was $328-'J Oﬂ and the insurance on‘iv paid half se- I hed o come up with

secial security and the 1ittle money she can make wokkinn at the Rectorv. 1 try to
help her not vhere ¥ can. 1 rean y don't know vhat yon have in mind at this time

in the way of repayment. One can'l soveeze money or blned nut of 2 furnin, You
rentioned at one time that you had made me the heneficiary of one of vour insurance
polieies, Peribpsyou could cash -that policy in or apprpach yoitr Financial nroblem
from anotier angle.  You rav wish to mke other arrangements regarding the handliing

of state at this time, I will remm the kev in Jour Tockbox if won so rerm»st. -
My - ﬁy Fal . status at i;?ns Etime Js -;t:l} 1iving from paycheck in niycheck.
’lars*%a
Bive o SHbSidy eich wonth which covers.the tost of = salary sy, = The rest of
tﬁgﬁh s to-be f;anerated by the parish. Cellege students don’t aive verv mch
and we rely n a few genernys tmrm'speople to sustain us., - - .

g A

e IF you '.mu"ld designate a set amlmt that you need each wonth I wontd trvr o he]n

4 you oot of your present difficuliy, but as far as paving back the sfincipal that would

3 have to weit unti) the setiline of my mother’s estate, since ] do mt hove any collategal.

* I have $500.0D ip ssvinus and $200, o0 in mv check account, That wop' i take me very -
far,

T ¥ greatly appremate the heln ym; fave eiven me in the past amd vour aenerpsity
to the Seminary, Holy Assumotion Parish, Hotre Dame “otherhouse, and the other

i charities I may be umsrare of. You shaa]d be netting some return, iF not in this
{ mr!d hopefully in the next.  Some beople make foolish mvestmnts, athers never

o ave.money to- idvest, lew's father-in-law Fost $8309.00 ¥n orofit sharipge-money he
i "oped to have for his retiresent. 4y orandparedhs had tor wortgace their hame fn -
=--f“h&mr old age. Often Tife can.be cruel. ;
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Catholic Community, Marshal} University -

. .
kv TIPS, e PR LRI e T

tratn, Lew and his family drove here. from Yemphis arriving around 12:15 on Thanksgmnr;;

naym—apt - . - "
You have hit me at a bad tme since T just paid $600.00 to have my car renaired. -

~“the rest. 1 also paid ¥om's train fare here and back as she also has to Viee on L

of vour estate and T would wot be hurt 7€ you did especialle sipce 1 am Vivinoout | ' .

?gﬂ'ic Cbs’u’.’ﬁmwj ¥4 mt HErich Gmaf. Mo barely meet: oui pappnses apd - 0 A

- "
LT

S RELATEI RN gy

AR

k2

ST Ve TR L L

£

-~
i

3
7

TR o

i

rat



[PV O SRS P DTS WP T

T

. [ S - E
N - =
e T ) -
. &g Lo - -
. . : y
v e - vy rela = e . el e e e it

Catholie Community, Marshall University
1673 Fifth Avenve, Huntinglen. West Virginia, 25708

R B G

e

PLARURY

gy
S

.. 1 have’ tmed to vresfent Y f‘nancm? situation hemestiv, 1 will do what )
1 can to help you sut, byt it mn ot be a ot and wou »iT} fsavp tn Ist we knfr ..

# 0 xe  whal you expﬂ:t.
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I fesl my First ob"hgahon iz to ny mt‘:er. 22 hrother can Fpnane on his qt-m;' snt
I have been helping out several collese students, but Yol reniast w11 have priov- 7 -
'!tf if you specify your needss ) . t. .

»
e
R 12

1 hane your health will enabde you 1o enjoy the s;:md thinns of 11f9.

#
i 20

T wil) keep you in my pravers. * ] I
13 e . - -

Sincerely in Chikst, i -

A

Fr. Franklvn ¥V, Pecker
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ATHOLE
OMMU'NIW AT MARSH&LL UNIVERSITY

1673 FIETH AVENUE o HUNTINGTON "o  WEST VIRGINIA 25703 o  |304)525-4618°

T L S ‘ February 4,.1975

Deor Qg

) .Just a few lines to let you know that | am alive and well here in
‘Huntington. Arrived here on January 10th and two days later we got

. more_5now here than they’d had in five years. They blamed me fad bringing
1t from: Bjisconsjn- Noy the weather is mild and one day last week jt was

. in the 'Zf)’s. Winters are rainy for the most part. - Enjoyed a week In
Florida‘before coming here. THink } mentioned that | attended a seminar
“at Barry College in Miani ‘in preparation for campus ministry. Mom went
along.and stayed with some friends In Fort Lauderdale. She had a bit of
-a mishap last Sunday when she fell down the stairs while visiting friends
dn Whitefish Bay. Dislocated her shoulder and cracked a bone. Will be .
having her arm In sling for a while. Lucky it wasn’t worse. ’

When | mention 1%m from Wisconsin, most people mention having been
to Wisconsin Dells. | didn’t realize they were thai popular out of state.
" Here we have the mountains and the coal miners. Huntington is the’ Iargest
city in the state and fifty miles from Charleston, the capital. There is

3 lots happening here at the University so | don’t have té travel very far.

) Speaking of travel, as | mentioned I'm trying to arrange a Rome/!s.rael »
tour. Am enclosing a brochure as you mlight want fo compare notes. Seo Far
no one has signed up, so am not planning too strong!y. Sent brochures to

. the- paflishes | served. With so many tours going, this yesr, some may get
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left behind. 'Better heré than In lsrae!' p e e e L

Hope you’ve been well. Thanks for your Christhas Greeting sent to->
' Woodland, Mom and 1 left for Memphis the day after Christmas and spent
Ckhie Wek&m sith. my brotiigr. before going. on- to F?omda . st was :a let.
% drw‘lng‘f{but didiTt ‘hive- any troublé, - Made 3. brii’e ; -'bmneyworld
“where } visited a Friend who went to Eurdpé with me i *71. She has since
been widowed and lives in Orlande.. Also viiited some friends.of mom’s

who live in a trailer north of Palm Beach. - So much For the trip.

Have been busy getting settled here. Lots of work to do on the house.
At"s nice to have your own place ~- only no housekeeper., 6iri comes in to -
clean once a week. Have been invited.out for quite a few meals. Otherwise
.there are always TV dinners and chicken pot- p!es'

Have done to several travelog Ie;:tures here - Greece, Portugal, and
the Netherlands comling up. Maybe someday 171l get there In person.

T - About.al! the news-for now. . . ]
) . - I " Blessings always,
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l}mz-sﬁ }erend Beeke:e*
%a is the holies;. tive of the year.As Fou oL

reall tng readings ab Mags doea 1% mot remind You _—
Or. the debl, the money You had borroued to he}p T
Foue trother from me? o %_ o T

: - The card encloaed has the items aid help. -

CARRAITES S I TR R R el

Yon ,If ¥ou forget I dianoz »Reeall 297 ' '
Pleage give this" pv‘ozapt. attentlon, I told S L '-

Tom 3—01’58 ago what X Hanteﬁ Then You will have B
"a. 35?003 EAﬂm SEAS’OH,,
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The PEAGE OF CHRIST.
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R " Mar. %1977
o W - S
‘ to yor letlen. of -

home cinte the
uto -

- Feb. agth. T have been -
*ond of Otbobeu. Hother was T an v g
gi;'&r.(a’de.h% - shitches ih het ,W’ injuny T
o '};Q_q, Lond € @1 was demohisheds. | -

T haue “éw*»' out of winy since leaing
S%:Lomis & am away iy ijemn'ghmewé -
harnge DO s‘v‘iome,‘ so 1 must live 70‘#& my
cavings . 1 alio ned o go ik ﬁv-;f
51»?39&'2' laten ‘H‘S_I‘s- ?_nonﬂ-lf so & has
ot been a good years-

- Dmsovy that I an't he!;a you gat
ot Yhis Home . Bod hat hes ome €O
ol of us. 1 hagaq, that you meb able

{0 manege.,

how I will managl.
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1 is alsa text bime & I ::!é;h“‘ft“ Khow

. Paeeblsings!
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HOLY ASSUMPTION CONGREGATION

1525 Sowth 793 Shesd
- WESE AILYS 14, WISCONSIN .

July 28, 1966 -

ACCOUNT OF FRANKLYN ¥, BECKER

BALANCE UNPAID ON CAR ‘ $1500,00

TUITION CHED TO ARCHDIOCESE 600,00 .

. PRIESTS RETIREMENT FUND _ * 80,00
LOAN WEST ALLIS STATE BANK 700,60
BOOKS - 200,00
AMOUNT BORROWED ON 'msumncja ’ 300,00

INSURANCE PREMIVH DUE 150,00
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* o phe 1ruilts O borpaj_ viorxs or mercy
To vleib the slck

i Fainer stroup)s %a%ensznefmzﬂﬁmﬁm i .
yeare 2g0 suddenly so it was nice meeting her, My Hothér, tl:-'.;
that gave me 1ife dled when I was 7% Yrs; & twins 10 montk.
old.vhen. T came to work in the city I &lways voomed: .6r7. T 3
1. eay lived in with a fanily, ablding by rules nievel alcn
“whep I wag sick- I was alone. One of my- B:lsters topk” e
in o recuperate- then Id returm to mg plage, T Didnot -
marryas I was not well.From the time I came to work:l wag
' in& ocut of ¥ lwaukes Hospltals, I dld not Have aiiyone Priy
lesh ask me Tor money t11l I moved in West allls,

May 196% I bad a heart atteck was ad W.A,.Hosp, Fhis iB
when the parishes around had priegis visib. the slek. Lattrw
i er thatyear I joined H.A. parish; I 4id return 0 Worke

say on probation-as IG66 I emberededhe hogpltal agaln. Same’
rroblem, This was the attack I was informed I wouldnot re- -
turn to work, It was hard to adjust way of 1living. Bo I
started attending daily Mass,momtbly fish dinners{when I
L S jolpsd yverish tookx Thr. off Trom work ito help) inguiry -
o e - €Classes to pass the time, Fr. Hose-asked me to be hanéma*d i ;__

ELoTwt T of the alter,T always at ended C.Bothers doings i;ill I fin

TTT .70 ally Joined, July IGE6 Fr, Beeker asked.me if.¥2°help him -

. pay hig bHills, Thlg is the typed shopping liet he gave me, 7
". Balance unpzid on car--—-TPultlon owed to Archdoicesg—-w-
1< Priests retiremsnt Fuond----Loan West Allls State Bank—w—-
Bookg----fmount Borrowed on Insurance----Engurance Premium
~. duge--w-Thig iz what I helved that prisst that he stated.

I helped a priest in the lebtter. Under -that listing a

semiparien, alter, Nohre Dame Cobvent, Vestments, This is

when S8r. Allen %as orzanist, At the time he knew he had
* all my money out of my saviogs as I had book closed:Money
SPent for all requests he wenied a impression for himsel?
ag no ope knew who d4id the donatlon to the chuieh,” ™7 77T
i 414 have a Tsy boz_ds he didnot krow about This is’
vhen I took my t¥ips-oer 20 yrs, big interest, He is
peevzdhe asked me to go along on his pllarimage over seas
trip I%$69. I gob 11 in Lourdes, guess lhe bunny show in
- Faris didoot appeal t0 me, Bls trip didpot inciude daily M
. : --Yags or staylog. In thé touP Zike.the obhers Ive boeih off.
P pr, e @ldnot’ vesen Yo g6 ) - Feterntbe Tl :Eut
- " he lad contdct & metime at ‘the wlrport. -
- : 1968 Revs Grandmother died & his Mom got the home.Before
the sale she wanted to do some work om the home bafore
she Would sell it, .
L . $68 I was toksn by ambulance to ¥. A,Hosp., The next day
#7077 my drms turnéd blue,long stay at nospital.And I had gott
T estate 6000,from my Dad,Now he Xnew this.So he asked if
3 .~ . he ecan bo*'ro‘a' money t0 help hlsg Mother repair before she
P Ve T would sell thn home, e agroed that neo interest onl;y the
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“=" check bub %Cto 50 over £83.His Mobher gob a home—~ was

+ 7~ ineurance, 111 2sk when I die - donate my heert to him

e e v At v = A e

:
TR

principal pald back, His Hother did pay 11; to- me.QuicL'

" 1y Rev.agked 1f his dbrother could borrow Yor a hope,- .
- Same deal as his Hotherg,ald.Bht his brother pdid “it’ to
him& he dldnot keep his promise,Coonot trust-a prigsgt--

- (tlhat. brirgs the saeraments 3o the slick & apnolnbs. t.he
dying, . P
{Cver the grhonehis Mother said 1Ff shae. menti-nns this T

money it is a touchy sublect.

Every time from pospital he @ ask for momey.

How I got to decide where Im going to live.My brother
is moving to Arizona,l donot intend or ever dld with wmy-
. sister- theyare married have a home & femily- Im only
-one single, What & where I go Im wndecided.I do get a

L R AL R

DR ek

G
>

’ lagt year in acciaﬁnt s0 got monsy for her injury & he »
- saild he helped her. I asked hzr & she said she only got
. gifts as she dont nsed money he?p.Hcm I know he does not’

tell the truth.
Ive a card from S5t. Jobns about 1111195 of th= Tield

Wt 1 =
TR 2§ deagggﬁgiggegi%ogigtugem Im going zo have some rrinis
" A rider on will, 1872 uhbn I made my Towill I got a '

2By

with that-pieture & his print about the 1illiss of the
Tields or lambs. The will was made out in 1972 I 4id
"% gonate my body to medical school, That he should remem-
V- per,zs he koows I was nol baving a Mass when I died. No
cne would have to tzke off from work to atbemd a funeral, R
Fhen by yourselfl one devaris alone &no problems or

worries for others,
The Massss I atizpded while livipg ghculd take care F

after death my eavrihly 1ilerimege is ended.

A
AT ptt

o T AMILoezé7 '

s

B RO Ny ST



. e e ey
UL ALY,

AR

o oage times meea
RE AL 7

SESEIETY

' N s P
" . *
. Y
- « . 1
1 ' ' "
. AN
. . .o
M + .
s .
Vo <
s .
. - s st
. . L y . amcre e et sbaras
. oWt b gt e ol .
7 . '
) . . .
. . '3 N N . taa p
S

a3 g

s

1

AN it it T N e o SR T S & LA e R AL YA b 2 § VL s o = 8 e

W AT

"L,

AT 7 ST

S AT

B T L vy

1
i
{
|
i
!




P, .

- e TR T ey e
‘ o BRI fe D R v s B AR
i
;
|
; : - September 12, 1978
B T e Revergnd Franklyn W. Betker -
; : N Vﬂ Brigld's Church
- /7“1 4735 Cass Street
! : 8an Diego, California . 92109

J Deax Lyn,
, ' . Greetings! Your note sent to the Office of Finanee with regard to |
: ) ‘ ewr Blue Cross coverage was referred to me. Sorxy to say, our ' -
; . RN coversge does not inglude dental care. This wai Iooked into by ; .
H S the Tewporalities Comulited of the Priest Senate but. was found to o
3 . be koo espensive,
< . .‘,a.- ’ +
NS/ By the way, Lyn, 1f you should Find that Califoraia’s Blue Cross

. iz less expensive than our Wisconsin program, please feel free ko
switeh from our program. The cost dogs vary from state to state.
Be sure to let me knw 1f you <hoose to make. a ghazge.

1

&

In the meantime ,,-.with beat regards from 21} of us, I mm-

5 3 )

| ) _ .

| S M Fraternally yours,

’; - . ' . - (Rev,) Robert €. Sampon
. Chancelloy

N _ ' RGS /mke

o - - AMIL00269



. _ _ saint brigid’s charch
L - -~ 4735 CASS STREET
' ' ' ' SAN DIEGO. CALIFORNIA 92109
{r14) ang-2075 E .
8-31-78 _ , "

:: i - : , - T . To whom it May cobcern:

i - L . - .3 wrote to Blue CPD%S/Blué Shield

- - . . o o regardlng coverage For d&ntal work
-' I renelv$d no reply.. Can you
. .enllghten me as. to wheter demtsl

; ) . : . - T ) - ﬁmrk is covered- under the poliocy.

Cmnéidering the amouwnt of the -

‘payments I would expect it to be.

Please inform me,

Thank you.

AV ko

F. W. Becker

e
w“ﬁﬂf

)5 Wm"f
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January 36, 1979

' » Bia Excellency

. The Mokt 'Raveremi Leo T. Maher
© 2031 Sunset Bowlevard

*" S8an Diego, Californda 92103

Deax Bishop Maher,

Reeently 1t -was brought to my attentlon that Father
- ¥ranklyn Becker will.ba xeturning.te the Avchdioeese of
Milwaukee, I feltb 1t would be helpful to write to you a
pexsonal and confldential: letter to see 1f there is any-
thing that you feel I should know as he retwrns hern to
.this dieeese. - R -

It would be helpfnl 1f I could get some idea of his
conduct while he was with you and 1f there -is some reason
why he iz now returning to Milwankee,

T am sure you understand my concern.

Thanks for all you have done..

* Sineerely yours in thé Lord,

Ho-at Reverend Rembert 6. Weakland, 0.5.8.
Archblshop of Milwavkee

AMILO0271

e
;'1.’.3:"‘

3.

e |

T
>

e

i

(=

=




- e AT, P N TR T R
o 3 e i SRS A o s P55 B R s S LR R S RREAT A L
A% LLdY ALY v, A T S SRR

3 |g_/W./v»ﬂ-v_:Ei_?_:.

- o g e

“Diocesan Office”
for Apostohc mes{ry/AIcaIa Park

February'5, 1979

Most Rev. Rembexrt 6. Weakland, 0.8.B.
- Archbishop of Milwaukee-

345 North Ninety Fifth Street

P. 0. Box 2018

Mllwaukee Wisconsin 53201 -

Dear Archbz_shop Weakland-

' .° 'In respense to your lettér of. January 30, 1979,
1 wish to inform you that ’Father Frankl}m Becker was . _
“relieved-of his duties here 1n the Diocese of San Dlego
- on the f:!.rst of Febmary. . .

: ‘ This was due to conflict in the rectoxy with

" the other associate, and the associate that was transferred
asked that no other asseciate be placed on assignment at
St. Brigid's Parish as long as-Father Franklyn Becker

was' appointed there. I therefore relieved him of his
duta.es ‘and appoinked a new associate as of February Ist.

: Ho doubt there are psychological problems
.in Father Frankiyn Becker's 1ife that he wust solve.

With all good wishes, I am

Sincerely in Christ,
+Leo T, Maher
Bishop of San Diego

LTH: eac

AMILO0272

Post Office Box 20428, San Diego, Catiformia 92138 / Telephone 1734} 298-7711
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- Fibrary 19,1979

The Reverend Paul M. P.éser -
Priests® Pexsoonal Besrd
6033 West: Lloyd Strest
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 33213

Peax Pavl,

Bntloned 1s 2 eapy of the letter Which Ari:hbiphap Weatclanﬂ recelyad
fmia Bishop Leb Maher ¢f San Diego s;am:erniag Fathey Fracklyn W,
Pechar,

L have heard nothing diveegly fiom Frgek, In the mpamibils, for
siant of & batkex 3olukion, I have chaoged bis liétmg here to hig
‘heme wddvess (9.0, Bex 40, Woodland, WI 53099). -

With kind pergonal yegirds, T am

Sinesrely yours 1n Chelsg,

(Rev.) Robext €. Sempen
- Chandailey

RGS fuk -

Exe.,

AMILO0273
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Diocesan Office
for Apostolic Ministry/Alcala Park

February 5, 1979

Most Rev., Rembert G. Weakland, O S.B.
Archbishop. of Milwaukee

345 North Ninety Fifth Street

P, 0. Box 2018 ’

.Mllwaukee Wisconsin 53201

 Dear &rcbbishop ‘Weakland:

" In response to your letter of Janmuary 30, 1979,
I wish to inform you that Father Franklyn Becker was
relieved of his duties here in the Diocese of San Dlego
on the first of February.

’.I‘h:t_s was due to confi:uct in the rectory with .
the other associate, and the asseociate that was transferred
asked that no other associate be placed on assignment at
-8t. Brigid's Parish as long as Fathexr Franklyn Becker

* was appointed there. 1 therefore relieved him of his
duties and appointed a new associate as of February lst,

No doubt there are psychological problems
in Father Franklyn Becker's life that he must solve.

With all g_ood wishes, I am ~
- Siﬂcerely'in Christ,
+Leo T. Maher
Bishep of San Diego

LTM:eac-

AMIL00274

Post Office Box 60428, San Diego, California 92138/ Telephone {714} 2087711



AMILO027T5

e } ) ' 3
F
i
Febxuaxy 19, 1979 ;
T, o S ;
R : ’ . Co : :
".The Reverend Paul M. Esser
i - . Prieats” Personnel Boaxd !
it .. 6033 Yest Lloyd Stxset
L - Milwaukee, }Ji};cgms'in 53213 .
g ‘Dear Paul . : . . T - .
L - : o ! I
i ! . 'Encloaed 15 a dopy of the 1ettar which Archb:ishop Weaklamd ‘yecelved i
o from Bighop leo H.aher ‘of San Diego conceming Father Franklyn W. ;
.o .i o Betker. . .
L . I have heaxd. nothinghd;trectly frgm Prank, In iha memmhile’ 'foi: ) i
L “want of a better solutfon, [ Haye changed his Ifsting here to his )
. home addresd (2.0. Box 40, Woodland‘ WI 53099).
With kind personaI regards, I a?n N . . o - S 1
7 i - Sincerely youts in Chidst,
Yy -
¥ ! .
d R Vi
4 (Rev.) Robert G. Sampon - - . ALl
(:hmcel]?or : ) BN
P A, £
g s, :
- !:--.
: BES fuk . ) ' - A ) 2
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February 19, 1979

- The Reverend Paul M. Esper =~ <

‘Priests” Pexsonnal Boaxd
6033 West Lloyd Street .
Milwaukee, Wiscomsin 53213

Deax Paul

[T

Enelosed 18 & ¢opy.of the lerter which Archbishop Heakland k:aceived
From Bishop Leo Maher of San Diego concerning I?ather Franklyn'W.
Becker.~

I-bave heaxd noth{ng directly fmm ka “In the meamititla, for

. want of a better solution, I Have changed his listing here to his
.'hama addresa (. 0 Box 40, VOOdIand WY 53099).

P

.!fl:lth Zc:b_u} ‘peg.gopal regards, }I am T . T

. 'Si.ncergly yours in thelst,

-

-(Rav } Robext 6. Sampon . -
ﬂmncellor

e

RGS/mk o . Tn e

. Enc,

AMIL00276
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Diocesan Office: :
for Apostolic Mrmstry;f\lca}a Park
Fei)ru_ary 5, 1979

Most Rev, Rembert G, Weakland 0 S B
“Archbishop of Milwaukee

345 Borth Rinety Fifth Street

P_" 0. -Box 2018 |

" ‘Milwaukee, Wisconsin 532{)1

‘Dear Archblshop Weakl and

In response. to your letter of January 30, 1979,
T wish to inform you that Father Franklyn Becker was
‘relieved. of his -duties here in the Diocese of San Diego
on the first of Februvary.

This was due to conflict in the rectory with
the other associate, and the associate that was traosferred

-ragked that no other associate be placed on assigoment at

.St Brlgld s Parish as long as Father Franklyn Beckexr
was appointed there. I thereéfore relieved him of his

‘duties and appointed a new associate as of Febiuary lst.

No doubt there are psychologi_cal problems
in Father Franklyn Becker's life that he mwust solve.

With all good wishes, I am
Sincerely’in. Christ,.

" +Leo T. Maher
Bishop of San Diego

LMt eac.
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May 10, 1979

His Emiue:nee

fexence Cardisa} Cooke, D.D,
Mi1itary Ordinariare -

1011 pixet Avenue

Rew York, Hew York 16022

. Your Eminenceé,

With this letter ‘I would like to formally give my approval
to the request of the Reverend Frankl)m Becker for admisaion to
the Havy as a Catholle Chaplain.

= . @

Father Becker is a priest of the Archdlocese of Wiiwavkee
and T sm the Archbishep of the Diocese and ‘thus }is supexrior.

.
i .
W '.““\ If thexre 1s furthex Information that is needed frem we,

B P please feel free to contaet we.

t \ [ . Sincerely yours iix-the Loxd,

Fl
U

\5 L - _ Most Reverend Rembert G. Weskland, 0.5.B.

. Archbishop of Milwaukee

~

- .

o ‘ ' , K AMILO00278



e

R

it

)

March 27, 1979

The (:manding Ofﬂw, Navy
Recruit:lng Dlstrict, ¥ilwaunkee
611 Morth Broadway,

Miiwavkee, Wisconsin 53202

"pear Sir,

With this letter I would like o formally pive my approval
to the request of the Reverend Pragklyn Becker foz adnisaten to

the Navy as a t.’.atboljn Chaplaia.

Father Beckesr Is. a p’r:{ast of the &rchd:locase -pf Mlwavkee -
and I am rhe Axahbisl;ap of the Dlocese and thua h:l.,n supexior.

If there is £m:ti’aer Mformtion !;ha: is aeedeé from me,

please feel free tix szzmtact e,

Singerely youxa in the Lord,

H{:st Reverend Rembert .. Weakland, 0.8. B.
Axchbighop of Hilwauke&

C¢: Persommel Board

AMIL00279



R

o UAREBMDIOGESE ¢ - T e gl

. d" P [ L b

v . . : N o T . i
- . OF MILWAUKEE - e T
L . . 4% NORTH MINEYY FIFTH STREEY ‘PO BOX 7013 = MILWAUKEE_ wWISCURSIN 53700 » FHDRE &1NB7EZID1 N v ‘5:3

" THE CHANCERY .

_May-15, 1979

' " Dear Eraﬁk, .. . ?
: U Two things! First of all, I had a eall from Fr. Jim Clift of the Navy " f’ﬁ
... Chief’s Office in Washington. To date, that is-as of this afterncon, =&
the Militery Ordinariate did not have a letter from you or from the ©

L L Archbishop releasing you for sexvice with the Havy. I wnderstand from

- " . .his secretaxy that a letter did go oot Friday te Cardinal Cook so by ~

- now that will all be okay. Thak leaves your letter o the M.O. m.fonn—— -
-ing them of your request for service at least for a period of 3 years,.
which is the winimum, and of the fact that you have your bishop's .

- approval. For quick service Fr. CLlift suggested that you write to ' Lo

. Msgr. Joseph T. Dimino at the M.0. (1011 First Av., B.Y., 10022). They =
cannol send an endorsement to the office in Washington until they have - -

both your written reguest and the archb:l,shc}p s letter of release on
file,

e
i A AR e

. Secondly, I received Bishop Bfust's approval to send you 3100 per month

to supplement the 3100 you are receiving From the St Michael’s Priest

Fundfor the wmonths of Maxch thruy June. The Priest Fund is still wnable to
- ’ give ‘fullex bemefits sioce you continve to be im arrears. Just a suggest-
o " " jon, to get yourself paid uwp as soom as possible. This would vncomplicate
things all the way around. We realize that the tofal of $200 pex month |
does not equal full salary but together with daily Mass stipends apd living
costs provided by the parish you should be able to swrvive without too much,
difficalty. 'The office here will also take caxe of the Blue (ross expenses )
until_ theyt are picked up somehow by the Navy. . ) . e

PR e

e " "

'So as soom as your letter arrives at the M.O. they will be able po move oR '
your request as far as the Chief's 0ffice is concerned,

Best to you! o ’ . . . R

Fraternally yours in the Toxd,

R
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smirEance of ARCHDIOCESE OF MILWAUKEE *° MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53261
N DATE: - i INVDICE mmszn I‘VDUCHER NO. [ ACCOUNT NO. l GROSS

1

J DISCOUNT l _NET AMOUNT * .

i HERRD R

o

v

T4-15-79 ~ - '10-7090 - $400.00 | $400.00

b

: . Clexgy Salary subsidy .
' March-June, ipcl., 1979

T

e

Per. enclosed letter. :

'

oy

- i DETACH THIS YOUCHER BEFORE DEPOSITING GHECK : )
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I have received so Far, but? ﬂ‘u mt' *k;uFF,xc:xeht fFor me to meet my

i

- with the month of March

‘M; Inaukes, Wisconsin

CHURCH OF ST. ANDREW
714 EAST WALWORTH AVE.
DELAVAN, WISCONSIN 531 15

— April 26, 1979.

Bev. Robert G. Sampon
345 North 95th Stiyeet

SBZD 1

R E e M T e

De=r Hob,

I =m w1t1hg te you in r‘!agat*d to the matter we discussed on the .
phone today. I presume that by gzhe time this commumication resches you
you will have been in toucf(’wlth ». Higgins of the San Diego Cheancery.

As I mentioped in m.lrg DﬁV‘Eé’QBtlQh I am vull.v.ng to drop the lltlQE~

_tion in_ Sen Diego and hBVeic:ﬁ!‘)tEﬁﬂ?Eﬂ my attorney te do so on the condition’

that my salairy be paid . by— the' Jﬂchbceéb of Milwaukes and that this be -
retroactive to Merch 1975{? b\ .—’_f LN . ®

"'IJ"\\

I am groteful to the ‘{31;«. 1l:h%|el Priest Fund For the $100.00
gr ﬁ

fFinancial obligations whilsh ;mt:fl, ﬂa fand car payments. My savings :

welre depleted by the movx}rﬁ?s expéﬁ%ﬁ%"ﬁ California and I am 1nellg1ble i

For unemployment compebs St ory - f i, % -
:%ﬁ A

. I am also grateful ,.-éf’iml&é 3&:" i’E:'tt:ghg me stay at St. Andrew’s
wntil T = reassighed Ea.:g'» 1 T, . Ehe a%ry ‘or- to @ dioevessn position, =
“hut- I hesjitate asking Fo ,ghg_ f{? '*“-'-13r ")ﬂuga @txoh Ffrom the parish because i
of the precarious positio %QEyf:ng:%tld" i,:[ syou Feel thet I should be .
compensated by St Ahdr-ew%% \ﬁil’i"ﬁ#ﬂ\[_ v%m:laka U the matter with
F B e e et
. Henke. S VAR S L furr
Py, £y ; D v . R N
At this time I am rediesEing’; ebEive Full salery begirning &

; ; am reassigned. This is
TRy .; X did not want to burden

oh which is why T pursued .
AR N

'“-:\ Dioc&se of San Biego,

what was presupposed wh
the Abchdxnce$¥: with thi 5

TD avoid Fur-ther enl
St. Brigid’s Parigh, the
that the matter can be s

45

Gk

Fronklyn W. B t:-zcker‘

AMIL00282
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CARDINALS OFFICGE
TOI FIRST AVENDE
New York, N.Y. 10022

Moy 7 , 1979

Dear Aschbishop Weckland:

I wish to thank you for your recent letter gi»;ing
approval §o the request of Futher Fronklyn Becker so thot

he rmgh} sexve s o Navy Choplain.

Your kindness In this malter s o source of -
encovrogement to us os we strive: bo provide for the pastorol
care of the members of the Ncwy fum:ly in so mony porfs

of the world.

! am esking Archb:shop Ryan and his associates to
be in contact with !'c:iher Becker in the near future.

" Wiih gmhfude fo you ond the Arcbdlocese of

Smcemly yours in W
¥

M:Iwm:kee I am

Archbnshop of New York .

His Excene.ncy

Most Reverend Rembert G. Weukland O.5.B,
Archbishop of Milwovkee

345 North Ninety Fifih Street

* Post Office Box 2018

Milwavkes, Wisconsin 53201

AMIL.00283
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